
3YO & older.  + 20 meters when earned > $807. 
Total Purse: $7,372, Purse to Winner: $2,691

Approximate Post Time: 6:20 AM Eastern /5:20 AM Central /3:20 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 FREYA A.Y. 2140-1 Trainer: Ola Djupenström (2-1-1-0, 50%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $3234, mare, by Ängsborken - Guli Glimra - Norheim Svenn Driver: Jenny Djupenström (1-0-1-0, 0%)

01Sep25-5 Dannero ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:50.8 1:36.4 0:47.1 3:23.7 FIN 711.2 0:50.2 3:34.9 45.99 Johansson, J cc 1- Nordlilja, 2- Herkules, 3- Seffs Allsvinn
03Jun25-13 Dannero ft 2160/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:53.3 3:50.2 No Bets Johansson, J – –
30Sep24-14 Dannero ft 2160/3 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 1:64.4 4:38.4 No Bets Johansson, J – –
10Sep24-15 Dannero sl 2180/1 Vault 1:57.2 FIN 5 1:71.1 5:10.3 No Bets Djupenström, J – –

2 GRISLE BALDER G.L. (NO) 2140-2 Trainer: Öystein Tjomsland (9-3-3-0, 33%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 04, black stallion, by Grisle Odin G.L. - Hartveit Gulle - H.G.Balder Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (115-20-20-14, 17%)

19Dec25-13 Bergsåker ft 2160/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:48.6 3:30.0 No Bets Jonsson, J – –

3 AVA FREJA 2140-3 Trainer: Marit Beckström (1-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $4844, black mare, by Odd Herakles - Grude Jerka - Mörtvedt Jerkeld Driver: Mats E Djuse (107-17-14-17, 16%)

28Dec25-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:48.3 1:37.0 0:48.2 3:26.2 FIN 42.2 0:48.7 3:28.4 9.92 Jonsson, C cc 1- Grisle Lynet G.L., 2- Ernst i Kärret, 3- Eld Victor
25Jun25-15 Gävle ft 2160/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:51.1 3:41.0 No Bets Svedlund, K – –
29Sep24-14 Hagmyren ft 2160/3 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:59.5 4:17.2 No Bets Jonsson, C – –

4 MAMELUKK Ö.K. (NO) 2160-1 Trainer: Robert Skoglund (16-5-2-0, 31%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 0 1
Life 5 0 0 1 $1,9914, black mare, by Grisle Odin G.L. - Truså Ö.K. - Alm Viktor Driver: Robert Skoglund (8-3-0-0, 38%)

22Nov25-2 Bollnäs ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:52.1 1:40.3 0:45.5 0:47.6 3:25.8 FIN d 2:32.4 3.23 von Essen, E cc 1- Rutbo Gullan, 2- Myllkärrs Jenny, 3- Väskinge Vessla
28Oct25-8 Gävle ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.3 1:35.7 0:45.9 0:45.6 3:18.9 FIN 09.6 0:48.2 3:28.5 7.49 Lilius, M cc 1- Hade Tur, 2- Kavaljer, 3- Glittertind
19Oct25-1 Hagmyren ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.8 1:35.6 0:47.4 0:47.2 3:22.2 FIN 31.7 0:47.6 3:23.9 3.98 Lilius, M cc 1- Skaffer Luna, 2- Edes Jänta, 3- Mamelukk Ö.K.
11Sep25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:47.8 1:34.4 0:45.6 0:46.9 3:21.0 FIN d 1:58.5 7.40 Lindholm, F cc 1- Trönö Borken, 2- Raj's Obelix Jo, 3- Järvsö Hans
06Jul25-2 Hagmyren sl 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:50.2 1:37.9 0:47.5 3:23.5 FIN 85.1 0:48.7 3:28.6 2.89 Lindholm, F cc 1- Py Viking, 2- Beguro, 3- Järvsö Britt Marie

5 GULI TOM 2160-2 Trainer: Jan-Olov Persson (14-2-1-1, 14%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,022
2025 3 0 0 0 $484
Life 5 0 0 0 $1,5074, black gelding, by Bäcklös Uriel - Guli Sindy - Lome Kongen Driver: Emil Cedergren (2-0-0-0, 0%)

18Jan26-2 Gävle sl 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:50.3 1:40.4 0:48.6 0:49.3 3:31.1 FIN 44.5 0:50.3 3:35.6 53.68 Cedergren, E cc 1- Hubert, 2- Rosens Vinna, 3- Mojerven
05Jan26-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:50.0 1:38.7 0:47.8 0:48.1 3:28.1 FIN 85.9 0:50.0 3:34.0 43.83 Cedergren, E cc 1- Augusta W., 2- Nons Ville, 3- Lyckans Pangbruden
12Dec25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:49.9 1:35.6 0:49.1 0:47.8 3:24.8 FIN 08.7 0:49.9 3:33.5 68.88 Cedergren, E cc 1- Olsims Robin, 2- Bork Grandi, 3- Nons Ville
17Nov25-5 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:49.4 1:38.0 0:47.7 0:47.7 3:24.2 FIN 010.4 0:50.1 3:34.6 61.50 Cedergren, E cc 1- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 2- Scottes Tapto, 3- Trönö Stjerna
19Oct25-1 Hagmyren ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.8 1:35.6 0:47.4 0:47.2 3:22.2 FIN d 1:56.3 70.83 Cedergren, E cc 1- Skaffer Luna, 2- Edes Jänta, 3- Mamelukk Ö.K.

6 GRISLE LYNET G.L. (NO) 2160-3 Trainer: Ulf Sjöberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 1 0 0
Life 1 1 0 0 $1,6155, black gelding, by Nordsjö Odin - Maia G.L. - Järvsöfaks Driver: Ulf Sjöberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

28Dec25-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:48.3 1:37.0 0:48.2 3:26.2 FIN 1 0:48.2 3:26.2 8.77 Sjöberg, U cc 1- Grisle Lynet G.L., 2- Ernst i Kärret, 3- Eld Victor
10Dec25-13 Bergsåker sl 2160/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:50.2 3:37.1 No Bets Sjöberg, U – –

7 JÄRNBLÄSTEN 2160-4 Trainer: Camilla Magnusson (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $699
2025 3 0 0 0 $1,076
Life 4 0 0 0 $1,7765, black gelding, by Art Kjarvald - Järnbläsa - Hågå Odin Driver: Peter Olsson (4-0-0-0, 0%)

05Jan26-2 Bollnäs ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:50.0 1:38.7 0:47.8 0:48.1 3:28.1 FIN 41.4 0:48.5 3:29.5 64.55 Olsson, P cc 1- Augusta W., 2- Nons Ville, 3- Lyckans Pangbruden
12Dec25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:49.9 1:35.6 0:49.1 0:47.8 3:24.8 FIN 87.3 0:49.5 3:32.1 58.99 Olsson, P cc 1- Olsims Robin, 2- Bork Grandi, 3- Nons Ville
17Nov25-5 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:49.4 1:38.0 0:47.7 0:47.7 3:24.2 FIN 65.1 0:48.9 3:29.3 67.13 Olsson, P cc 1- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 2- Scottes Tapto, 3- Trönö Stjerna
19Oct25-1 Hagmyren ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.8 1:35.6 0:47.4 0:47.2 3:22.2 FIN 813.6 0:49.9 3:35.8 42.36 Olsson, P cc 1- Skaffer Luna, 2- Edes Jänta, 3- Mamelukk Ö.K.
21Sep25-13 Hagmyren ft 2160/3 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:50.7 3:39.2 No Bets Olsson, P – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 200 m
Home stretch width: 21,5 m
Back stretch width: 21 m
Meetings/year: 59
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3YO & older, earnings $17,227 or more.  + 20 meters when earned > $78,062. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 6:45 AM Eastern /5:45 AM Central /3:45 AM Pacific

: 1640 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 CESTER (IT) 1640-1 Trainer: Susanne H Osterling (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $969
2025 12 1 3 0 $15,332
Life 83 11 6 12 $76,5078, bay gelding, by Varenne - Explosive I.T. - Supergill Driver: Susanne H Osterling (11-0-0-0, 0%)

23Jan26-7 Östersund ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:16.6 0:36.3 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 00.7 0:37.6 2:41.0 39.89 Osterling, S cc 1- Dalens Elvis, 2- Everglo Lemon, 3- Pagadis Pride
11Jan26-6 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:16.5 0:36.7 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 40.6 0:37.9 2:42.3 26.24 Osterling, S cc 1- Nils Zonett, 2- Evita Jacase, 3- Majors Amore
25Dec25-7 Umåker sl 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.6 2:00.2 FIN 81.7 0:37.1 2:01.9 63.92 Osterling, S cc 1- K.F.C.Sox, 2- Lozano, 3- Icebreaker Sisu
13Dec25-10 Östersund sl 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:34.6 1:12.9 0:37.2 0:36.7 2:37.2 FIN 71.9 0:37.1 2:39.1 95.51 Osterling, S cc 1- Västerbo Tramp, 2- Blue Boy Face, 3- Neymar Boko
19Nov25-4 Umåker ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:15.9 0:36.3 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 20.4 0:37.6 2:41.1 40.06 Osterling, S cc 1- Infinite Mass, 2- Cester, 3- Flory Lane

2 NILS ZONETT 1640-2 Trainer: Ingrid Nyman (1-1-0-0, 100%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $3,768
2025 14 3 2 0 $29,093
Life 36 8 7 2 $75,8768, bay gelding, by Muscle Hill - Alvina Zonett - Ready Cash Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (115-20-20-14, 17%)

11Jan26-6 Östersund ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:16.5 0:36.7 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:41.7 1.59 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Nils Zonett, 2- Evita Jacase, 3- Majors Amore
19Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.3 1:13.7 0:39.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 50.8 0:38.2 2:43.8 3.36 Nylander, L cc 1- Katrine Hill, 2- Cumulus F.G., 3- Elmer Wibb
18Nov25-10 Bergsåker ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:15.5 0:35.5 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 51 0:37.1 2:38.7 53.29 Wäjersten, O cc 1- Diablo, 2- Dry Martini Grue, 3- Elmer Wibb
13Oct25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:14.0 0:36.3 0:36.5 2:36.3 FIN 60.8 0:36.7 2:37.1 10.58 Djuse, M cc 1- Ninepoints King, 2- Pineapple, 3- Hunting Sober
13Sep25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.2 1:12.3 0:35.2 0:35.8 2:33.4 FIN 01.4 0:36.1 2:34.8 63.23 Linderoth, P cc 1- Fine Manners, 2- Steady Roc, 3- Kapten Nemo

3 FABULOUS BOY 1640-3 Trainer: Markus Pihlström (22-4-6-1, 18%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,830
2025 14 4 2 2 $57,012
Life 17 5 3 3 $63,6885, black gelding, by Fabulous Wood - Trelanney - Trixton Driver: Mats E Djuse (107-17-14-17, 16%)

21Jan26-9 Bergsåker ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:39.7 1:17.4 0:37.3 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 30.4 0:37.8 2:43.4 1.87 Djuse, M cc 1- Grand Safari, 2- Dilemma, 3- Fabulous Boy
26Dec25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $29,071 0:36.1 1:13.4 0:35.2 0:36.2 2:35.2 FIN 31.9 0:36.7 2:37.1 52.78 Djuse, M cc 1- Alvena Roy, 2- Orosei Boko, 3- Fabulous Boy
13Dec25-8 Östersund sl 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:35.6 1:12.4 0:36.6 0:36.3 1:59.3 FIN 20.3 0:36.4 1:59.6 2.91 Djuse, M cc 1- Västerbo All In, 2- Fabulous Boy, 3- Önas Tindra
04Dec25-3 Östersund ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:12.8 0:36.8 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 41.6 0:37.5 2:40.6 3.12 Lilius, M cc 1- Justin Bieber Sisu, 2- Ladys Nite K., 3- Warhol
30Aug25-10 Bergsåker ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:34.1 1:10.0 0:35.7 0:35.2 1:55.4 FIN d 1:56.3 6.44 Djuse, M CC 1- Fantom Jet, 2- Crowe Motion, 3- Filling Fuel

4 STONECAPES THOR (FI) 1640-4 Trainer: Jonna Irri (13-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,378
2025 15 2 1 5 $17,616
Life 58 7 7 7 $75,6329, bay brown gelding, by Ready Cash - Fast Food - S.J.'s Caviar Driver: Henrik Kihle (36-0-0-3, 0%)

25Jan26-3 Umåker ft 2640/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:17.3 0:37.4 0:37.9 3:20.4 FIN 51.8 0:38.3 3:22.2 24.82 Kihle, H cc 1- Zätamustangen, 2- The Oak L.A., 3- Global Delayed
12Jan26-7 Umåker ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:14.8 0:37.0 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 52.1 0:37.5 2:40.6 85.96 Säde, T cc 1- S.G.Mistral, 2- Every Day Elegant, 3- M.T.Rick Nash
25Dec25-7 Umåker sl 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.6 2:00.2 FIN 02.8 0:37.5 2:03.0 82.82 Säde, T cc 1- K.F.C.Sox, 2- Lozano, 3- Icebreaker Sisu
12Dec25-6 Umåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:14.3 0:37.7 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 30.4 0:37.9 2:42.4 29.39 And Ma cc 1- K.F.C.Sox, 2- Infinite Mass, 3- Stonecapes Thor
19Nov25-4 Umåker ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:15.9 0:36.3 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 51.2 0:37.8 2:41.9 45.71 Viklund, M cc 1- Infinite Mass, 2- Cester, 3- Flory Lane

5 WARHOL 1640-5 Trainer: Henrik Svensson (19-2-1-3, 11%)
2026 2 1 0 0 $4,996
2025 12 2 2 1 $22,428
Life 33 7 3 8 $59,4996, bay gelding, by Raja Mirchi - Fabulous Image - Muscle Hill Driver: Henrik Svensson (31-4-4-6, 13%)

13Jan26-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:12.8 0:36.5 0:36.6 2:36.6 FIN 1 0:36.6 2:36.6 7.12 Svensson, H cc 1- Warhol, 2- A Last Chance, 3- Perfect Harmony
05Jan26-9 Bollnäs ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:14.1 0:37.0 0:36.8 2:00.8 FIN 50.9 0:37.1 2:01.7 5.68 Svensson, H cc 1- Whoopsy Laday, 2- Kocu Boko, 3- Slave to Love Cal
19Dec25-2 Bergsåker ft 2640/4 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:37.8 1:15.4 0:38.2 0:38.0 3:22.2 FIN 72.7 0:38.8 3:24.9 10.14 Svensson, H cc 1- Shogun R.R., 2- Timeless Sunset, 3- Dilemma
04Dec25-3 Östersund ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:12.8 0:36.8 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 30.5 0:37.2 2:39.5 4.45 Svensson, H cc 1- Justin Bieber Sisu, 2- Ladys Nite K., 3- Warhol
02Sep25-8 Östersund ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.0 1:11.8 0:35.9 0:35.9 1:57.7 FIN 20.2 0:35.9 1:57.9 6.39 Ohlsson, U cC 1- Randy Zon, 2- Warhol, 3- Katrine Hill

6 SCORPION TILE 1640-6 Trainer: Olle Alsén (15-3-0-2, 20%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 11 1 1 1 $10,638
Life 30 5 2 4 $49,5516, bay brown gelding, by Father Patrick - Love Me Madly - Donato Hanover Driver: Olle Alsén (17-3-0-4, 18%)

19Jan26-9 Romme ft 2640/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:16.5 0:36.2 0:38.1 3:21.2 FIN 02.3 0:38.5 3:23.5 34.22 Alsén, O cc 1- In Real Life, 2- Illusion of Joy, 3- Fleafire
22Dec25-9 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:15.5 0:35.0 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 01.6 0:38.1 2:43.0 22.93 Alsén, L cc 1- Wellerman, 2- Raffige Rune, 3- Mr Reddington
27Nov25-7 Gävle ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:13.3 0:37.8 0:37.1 2:39.1 FIN 61 0:37.4 2:40.1 17.40 Alsén, O cC 1- Mando Gowan, 2- Mercenary, 3- Midas Mana
23Sep25-4 Bollnäs ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:14.0 0:36.0 0:36.5 2:36.5 FIN 04.2 0:37.5 2:40.7 8.04 Pettersson, T CC 1- Nikylon, 2- Kocu Boko, 3- Coin Master
09Aug25-5 Östersund ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:38.4 1:14.3 0:37.2 0:36.7 2:38.6 FIN 73.4 0:37.5 2:42.0 47.20 Alsén, O cC 1- Mando Gowan, 2- Golden Sunrise, 3- Ytowns Dragon

7 KALLE TAXAM 1660-1 Trainer: Rauno Pöllänen (7-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 3 0 0 0 $2,142
2025 21 1 1 3 $14,029
Life 87 8 9 7 $90,4778, bay brown gelding, by Make it Happen - Safir Brick - Gentle Star Driver: Rauno Pöllänen (10-1-1-0, 10%)

21Jan26-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.4 1:14.9 0:35.1 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 40.9 0:37.0 2:38.6 96.66 Pöllänen, R cc 1- August Zonett, 2- Kingen Mearas, 3- Timeless Sunset
13Jan26-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:12.8 0:36.5 0:36.6 2:36.6 FIN 02 0:37.0 2:38.6 40.89 Wäjersten, O cc 1- Warhol, 2- A Last Chance, 3- Perfect Harmony
04Jan26-8 Bergsåker ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.4 1:19.1 0:35.5 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 61.1 0:37.9 2:43.8 89.32 Wäjersten, O cc 1- Mago Launcher, 2- Zaxton, 3- Jopp
19Dec25-8 Bergsåker ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.0 1:18.5 0:36.3 0:37.8 2:45.1 FIN 71.6 0:38.2 2:46.7 9.14 Pöllänen, R cc 1- Exklusiva Liss, 2- Boba Fett, 3- Samedayasmilla
03Dec25-8 Bergsåker ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:58.8 FIN 61.9 0:36.8 2:00.7 58.93 Pöllänen, R cc 1- Elvis T.C.B., 2- Domino Time Trot, 3- Exklusiva Liss

8 TIMELESS SUNSET 1660-2 Trainer: Robert Dunder (22-4-3-2, 18%)
2026 2 0 0 1 $2,637
2025 13 1 1 1 $16,969
Life 79 13 13 13 $118,7958, black gelding, by Django Riff - Glimma du Ling - Running Sea Driver: Robert Dunder (20-4-3-2, 20%)

21Jan26-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.4 1:14.9 0:35.1 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 30.8 0:37.0 2:38.5 28.60 Dunder, R cc 1- August Zonett, 2- Kingen Mearas, 3- Timeless Sunset
04Jan26-8 Bergsåker ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.4 1:19.1 0:35.5 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 40.7 0:37.8 2:43.4 41.21 Dunder, R cc 1- Mago Launcher, 2- Zaxton, 3- Jopp
19Dec25-2 Bergsåker ft 2660/2 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:37.8 1:15.4 0:38.2 0:38.0 3:22.2 FIN 20.7 0:38.1 3:22.9 26.51 Dunder, R cc 1- Shogun R.R., 2- Timeless Sunset, 3- Dilemma
09Dec25-3 Gävle ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.0 1:13.5 0:35.6 0:36.5 2:36.2 FIN 01 0:36.7 2:37.2 32.80 Dunder, R cc 1- Nephtys Boko, 2- Red Hot Roadster, 3- Zeolit
25Oct25-3 Bergsåker ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.2 1:11.8 0:37.0 0:36.2 1:58.7 FIN 30.5 0:36.3 1:59.2 5.37 Dunder, R cc 1- Falcon Am, 2- Devils Tongue, 3- Timeless Sunset

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 200 m
Home stretch width: 21,5 m
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Fördel Treåriga

4YO & older, earnings $538 - $6,460. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 7:07 AM Eastern /6:07 AM Central /4:07 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 CHICAGO NEWS 2140-1 Trainer: Göran Nordin (3-2-1-0, 67%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $3,768
2025 2 0 0 0 $1,453
Life 3 1 0 0 $5,2224, bay gelding, by Mosaique Face - Trytobeatme - Andover Andover Driver: Mikael M Andersson (4-2-1-0, 50%)

23Jan26-8 Östersund ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:18.9 0:39.1 0:39.2 2:47.7 FIN 1 0:39.2 2:47.7 13.88 Andersson, M cc 1- Chicago News, 2- Mon's Red Wing, 3- Golden Rags
24Jun25-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:40.4 1:20.2 0:37.1 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN 76.2 0:39.9 2:50.8 42.75 Sidbäck, J cc 1- Poetical Trot, 2- King of Dreams, 3- Philip Jordan
19May25-2 Dannero ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:39.5 1:17.6 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 55.8 0:39.9 2:50.7 35.25 Lilius, M cc 1- Macguffin, 2- Single Lane, 3- Philip Jordan
19Mar25-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:40.8 2:54.8 No Bets Svensson, H – –
22Jul24-14 Dannero ft 2140/2 Vault 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:44.9 3:12.3 No Bets Lindholm, F – –

2 GLADIATOR 2140-2 Trainer: Caroline Jöhncke (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 1 1 1
Life 10 1 1 1 $5,9225, bay gelding, by Raja Mirchi - Xenial Xerus - Trixton Driver: Henrik Kihle (36-0-0-3, 0%)

26Sep25-5 Romme ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:17.0 0:36.7 0:37.5 2:40.5 FIN 02.6 0:38.1 2:43.1 9.37 Lönn, L cc 1- Global Generation, 2- Tiesto, 3- Ninepoints Moon
18Sep25-2 Gävle ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:15.2 0:36.8 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 01.9 0:37.8 2:41.9 13.70 Svedlund, K cc 1- No Moore Z.A.R., 2- Justcantgetenough, 3- Västerbo MagicMike
29Jul25-8 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:17.3 0:36.6 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 20.3 0:38.2 2:43.4 8.68 Svedlund, K cc 1- Lotusorchide, 2- Gladiator, 3- Iamwhatiam
18Jul25-1 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:17.5 0:37.5 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 31.2 0:38.2 2:43.4 11.33 Svedlund, K cc 1- Explorer Grue, 2- La Fiesta Pellini, 3- Gladiator
25Jun25-1 Gävle ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.4 1:16.6 0:37.5 0:38.0 2:04.7 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:04.7 2.33 Svedlund, K cc 1- Gladiator, 2- Justice, 3- Lavazza Sisu

3 L'AVENIR Y. 2140-3 Trainer: Rauno Pöllänen (7-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 1 0 1 0 $1,615
Life 2 0 1 0 $1,7766, bay gelding, by Bold Eagle - Neona Princess - Gigant Neo Driver: Rauno Pöllänen (10-1-1-0, 10%)

04Jan26-1 Bergsåker ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:41.1 1:21.6 0:38.3 0:39.4 2:48.6 FIN d 2:32.4 5.05 Pöllänen, R cc 1- Tupelo Honey, 2- Kayda, 3- Moneyball C.C.
19Dec25-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.3 1:19.3 0:39.6 0:39.3 2:48.2 FIN 20.7 0:39.4 2:48.9 6.51 Pöllänen, R cc 1- Win Wood, 2- L'avenir Y., 3- Shivers
03Dec25-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.7 2:54.5 No Bets Pöllänen, R – –
24Jun25-15 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:46.9 3:20.9 No Bets Pöllänen, R – –

4 BUMBLEBEE MI 2140-4 Trainer: Mari Edenström (2-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 1 $1,345
2025 4 0 0 1 $2,422
Life 7 0 0 2 $4,4035, bay brown mare, by El Mago Pellini - Jade Zon - Sam Bourbon Driver: Ida Olsson (5-0-0-1, 0%)

21Jan26-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:19.1 0:36.9 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN 30.8 0:38.7 2:45.8 30.13 Olsson, I cc 1- Realize'em, 2- Katla Wibb, 3- Bumblebee Mi
11Jan26-2 Östersund ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:19.8 0:37.7 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 03.8 0:39.9 2:50.9 28.45 Olsson, I cc 1- Candy Laday, 2- Give Me Lagavulin, 3- Fourcade Liss
28Dec25-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.9 1:18.2 0:37.1 0:38.9 2:46.7 FIN 84.1 0:39.9 2:50.8 44.89 Olsson, I cc 1- Perez Mora Boko, 2- Nordic Bay, 3- Dicks Dollar
18Nov25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.9 1:19.2 0:38.3 0:38.6 2:45.2 FIN 74.5 0:39.6 2:49.7 47.31 Olsson, I cc 1- Ultimate Scotch, 2- Shivers, 3- Lugnets Ametrin
24Oct25-1 Bollnäs sl 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.6 1:18.6 0:38.9 0:39.4 2:48.6 FIN 32.1 0:39.9 2:50.7 37.45 Olsson, I cc 1- Ies Ingusmemory, 2- Mia Bahia, 3- Bumblebee Mi

5 KING JOHN RICHARDS 2140-5 Trainer: Björn Persson (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $323
2025 12 0 0 1 $5,092
Life 13 0 0 1 $5,4156, black gelding, by Kadett C.D. - Daley - Chocolatier Driver: Micael Melander (11-0-0-1, 0%)

13Jan26-5 Bergsåker ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.4 1:20.5 0:36.0 0:38.6 2:46.8 FIN 73 0:39.3 2:49.8 102.48 Persson, B cc 1- Beau Fille, 2- Nelly Furtado Sisu, 3- Prinsessans Komet
19Dec25-1 Bergsåker ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.3 1:19.3 0:39.6 0:39.3 2:48.2 FIN 42.7 0:39.5 2:50.9 77.86 Andersson, M cc 1- Win Wood, 2- L'avenir Y., 3- Shivers
25Oct25-2 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:39.7 1:19.5 0:38.0 0:38.9 2:46.7 FIN 31.2 0:39.2 2:47.9 18.74 Andersson, M CC 1- Hackels Lumiere, 2- Lykke de Castella, 3- King John Richards
02Sep25-10 Östersund ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:41.4 1:19.8 0:39.0 0:38.3 2:47.2 FIN 67.7 0:40.8 2:54.9 32.49 Persson, B cc 1- Brandy T.N., 2- R.K.Sunshine, 3- Borups Anemon
23Aug25-4 Hagmyren ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:42.8 1:22.9 0:37.5 0:39.6 2:49.7 FIN 64.8 0:40.7 2:54.5 30.77 Bergström, A cc 1- Totti Barosso, 2- Burse Berra, 3- Mary Chain

6 HEARSAY 2140-6 Trainer: Markus Pihlström (22-4-6-1, 18%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 0 2 0
Life 6 0 2 0 $5,0604, bay gelding, by Who's Who - Quiteanotherstory - Varenne Driver: Marcus Lilius (52-6-5-2, 12%)

28Oct25-3 Gävle ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 1:17.7 0:36.8 0:37.8 2:43.6 FIN 40.6 0:38.3 2:44.2 21.44 Svensson, H cC 1- Crazy Good I.D., 2- Prevail'em, 3- Gumshoe Sox
16Oct25-10 Östersund ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:15.4 0:38.3 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 03.1 0:38.7 2:45.7 16.66 Svensson, H cC 1- Margaux le Beau, 2- Nordic Bay, 3- Saga Rapid
17Aug25-5 Hagmyren ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:38.4 1:17.8 0:37.0 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 06.8 0:39.5 2:49.0 12.74 Svensson, H cC 1- Elias K.J., 2- Don E.Star, 3- Nova J.C.
03Aug25-5 Dannero ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.5 1:19.2 0:38.5 2:46.6 FIN 20.4 0:39.0 2:47.0 1.33 Svensson, H cc 1- May Sak, 2- Hearsay, 3- Isla Tortuga
24Jul25-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.9 1:17.4 0:36.7 0:37.7 2:43.1 FIN 20.1 0:38.1 2:43.2 10.59 Svensson, H cC 1- Monte Rei, 2- Hearsay, 3- Arthena

7 SODAPOWER 2140-7 Trainer: Thomas Cedervall (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,388
2025 7 0 1 0 $3,542
Life 9 0 1 0 $4,9314, black mare, by Power - Sodajerk - Quite Easy U.S. Driver: Sofia Frilén (6-0-0-0, 0%)

22Jan26-5 Bollnäs ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.0 1:20.0 0:38.0 0:39.1 2:47.4 FIN 44.9 0:39.9 2:52.3 3.76 Djuse, M cc 1- Snickup, 2- Mogas Candy, 3- Loke Burge
04Jan26-2 Bergsåker ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:17.6 0:37.9 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 60.7 0:38.4 2:44.6 107.29 Frilén, S cc 1- Lore Lane, 2- Havanna's Filur, 3- Wilde Bill
19Dec25-1 Bergsåker ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.3 1:19.3 0:39.6 0:39.3 2:48.2 FIN 73.3 0:39.7 2:51.5 34.02 Frilén, S cc 1- Win Wood, 2- L'avenir Y., 3- Shivers
10Dec25-5 Bergsåker sl 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.8 0:40.1 0:39.9 2:50.8 FIN d 1:58.5 24.20 Frilén, S cc 1- Perfect Girl Boko, 2- Smash is Smash, 3- Shivers
25Nov25-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.6 1:16.8 0:36.7 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN d 1:56.3 46.48 Edin, S cc 1- This Love, 2- Fakir Vendil, 3- Yay

8 CARNIVORE M.D. 2140-8 Trainer: Lars Wikström (12-4-0-2, 33%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 1 0 0
Life 6 1 0 0 $5,8144, bay gelding, by Uncle Lasse - Pearl Face - Igor November Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (115-20-20-14, 17%)

19Dec25-1 Bergsåker ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.3 1:19.3 0:39.6 0:39.3 2:48.2 FIN 011.1 0:41.5 2:59.3 5.92 Lilius, M cc 1- Win Wood, 2- L'avenir Y., 3- Shivers
25Nov25-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.6 1:16.8 0:36.7 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN d 2:32.4 5.99 Jepson, C cc 1- This Love, 2- Fakir Vendil, 3- Yay
10Nov25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:17.7 0:38.0 0:38.6 2:45.4 FIN 1 0:38.6 2:45.4 7.31 Lilius, M cc 1- Carnivore M.D., 2- Kaiser, 3- Fourcade Liss
12Oct25-3 Hagmyren ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.8 1:14.1 0:39.7 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN 73.2 0:39.2 2:47.8 3.78 Svensson, H cc 1- Alfred, 2- Gugge Vendil, 3- Sopra Sotto
02Oct25-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:15.5 0:38.0 2:42.9 FIN 41.6 0:38.4 2:44.5 38.39 Svensson, H cc 1- Galleon, 2- Saga Rapid, 3- Nordic Bay

9 KLARA PECUNIA 2140-9 Trainer: Karl-Arne Nordström (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 4 0 0 1 $2,035
Life 8 0 0 1 $3,7035, bay mare, by Cash Gamble - Chahna - Quevert Driver: Karl-Arne Nordström (1-0-0-0, 0%)

21Jan26-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:19.1 0:36.9 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN 41.1 0:38.8 2:46.1 37.34 Nordström, K cc 1- Realize'em, 2- Katla Wibb, 3- Bumblebee Mi
19Dec25-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.3 1:19.3 0:39.6 0:39.3 2:48.2 FIN 63.2 0:40.0 2:51.4 60.01 Nordström, K cc 1- Win Wood, 2- L'avenir Y., 3- Shivers
18Nov25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.9 1:19.2 0:38.3 0:38.6 2:45.2 FIN 84.7 0:39.7 2:49.9 46.88 Nordström, K cc 1- Ultimate Scotch, 2- Shivers, 3- Lugnets Ametrin
04Nov25-2 Östersund ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:41.8 1:21.9 0:39.8 0:39.5 2:50.9 FIN 31.2 0:40.2 2:52.1 10.61 Nordström, K cc 1- Freya Karma, 2- Kayda, 3- Klara Pecunia
23Oct25-6 Östersund sl 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.7 1:19.1 0:37.2 0:38.3 2:45.4 FIN 62.4 0:39.2 2:47.8 80.74 Nordström, K cc 1- Young Anthony, 2- Joyful Godiva, 3- Shivers

10 FOURCADE LISS 2140-10 Trainer: Henrik Svensson (19-2-1-3, 11%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 5 0 0 1 $3,865
Life 6 0 0 2 $5,0494, bay gelding, by Mosaique Face - Albertine - Oiseau de Feux Driver: Henrik Svensson (31-4-4-6, 13%)

11Jan26-2 Östersund ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:19.8 0:37.7 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 31 0:39.3 2:48.1 6.39 Svensson, H cc 1- Candy Laday, 2- Give Me Lagavulin, 3- Fourcade Liss
04Dec25-8 Östersund ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.3 1:19.4 0:39.1 0:39.3 2:48.4 FIN 51.3 0:39.3 2:49.7 9.12 Svensson, H cc 1- Lugnets Ametrin, 2- Freya Karma, 3- The Big Otto
10Nov25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:17.7 0:38.0 0:38.6 2:45.4 FIN 31 0:38.9 2:46.4 48.12 Svensson, H cc 1- Carnivore M.D., 2- Kaiser, 3- Fourcade Liss
23Oct25-6 Östersund sl 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.7 1:19.1 0:37.2 0:38.3 2:45.4 FIN 42 0:39.1 2:47.4 12.00 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Young Anthony, 2- Joyful Godiva, 3- Shivers
06Oct25-1 Solänget ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.7 1:18.5 0:38.6 2:45.2 FIN 75.2 0:39.8 2:50.4 19.17 Svensson, H cc 1- Spice, 2- Hankypanky Bellini, 3- Afrodite A'lir

11 GIVE ME LAGAVULIN 2140-11 Trainer: Markus Pihlström (22-4-6-1, 18%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $1,884
2025 5 0 0 0 $3,596
Life 6 0 1 0 $5,4804, black gelding, by Perfect Spirit - Dream on Lindy - Malabar Man Driver: Mats E Djuse (107-17-14-17, 16%)

11Jan26-2 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:19.8 0:37.7 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 20.1 0:39.0 2:47.2 2.21 Djuse, M cc 1- Candy Laday, 2- Give Me Lagavulin, 3- Fourcade Liss
16Oct25-10 Östersund ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:15.4 0:38.3 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 08 0:39.8 2:50.6 5.82 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Margaux le Beau, 2- Nordic Bay, 3- Saga Rapid
11Aug25-3 Bergsåker ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.2 1:17.5 0:37.1 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 62.5 0:38.4 2:45.8 27.06 Edin, S cc 1- Endearing, 2- Kommendör Baltazar, 3- Milord Darling
15Jul25-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:16.9 0:36.1 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 42.3 0:37.9 2:42.5 9.65 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Omega River, 2- Mika Sisu, 3- Ninepoints Moon
12Jun25-1 Östersund ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:39.1 1:19.1 0:36.6 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 41 0:38.7 2:45.9 32.39 Edin, S cc 1- Gordon Kronos, 2- Mika Sisu, 3- At Full Speed
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mares. 3YO & older, earnings $31,763 - $107,134. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 7:29 AM Eastern /6:29 AM Central /4:29 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
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METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 ZORINA C. 2140-1 Trainer: Björn Persson (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,765
2025 24 1 1 2 $12,920
Life 62 3 4 5 $34,1967, bay brown mare, by Victor Gio - Madonna Töll - San Pellegrino Driver: Björn Persson (4-0-0-0, 0%)

21Jan26-9 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:39.7 1:17.4 0:37.3 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 50.7 0:38.2 2:43.7 40.82 Persson, B cc 1- Grand Safari, 2- Dilemma, 3- Fabulous Boy
13Jan26-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:15.8 0:37.8 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 51.1 0:37.7 2:41.3 13.10 Persson, B cc 1- Hunting Sober, 2- Mon's Daybreak, 3- Adrianunow
28Dec25-10 Bergsåker ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.9 1:15.1 0:37.8 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 1 0:37.6 2:41.1 12.93 Persson, B cc 1- Zorina C., 2- Kudos Kazoo, 3- Gambler
10Dec25-8 Bergsåker sl 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:41.0 1:20.5 0:38.6 0:39.3 2:49.9 FIN 20.1 0:39.3 2:50.0 11.84 Persson, B cc 1- Trooper, 2- Zorina C., 3- Brimstone
25Nov25-4 Bergsåker ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:15.8 0:39.1 0:37.5 2:42.1 FIN 03.4 0:38.3 2:45.5 59.92 Persson, B cc 1- You Go Maya, 2- Sweet Celebration, 3- Happy Girl

2 ÖNAS TINDRA 2140-2 Trainer: Lars-Göran Söderberg (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 18 2 2 4 $30,729
Life 27 4 3 4 $43,7585, bay mare, by Fabulous Wood - Top Model - Kadabra Driver: Lars-Göran Söderberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

13Jan26-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:15.8 0:37.8 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 40.7 0:37.6 2:40.9 3.71 Djuse, M cc 1- Hunting Sober, 2- Mon's Daybreak, 3- Adrianunow
25Dec25-3 Umåker sl 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.5 1:15.3 0:37.7 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 50.8 0:37.9 2:42.5 25.87 Söderberg, L cc 1- Jimmy Adore, 2- Pedal to d'Metal, 3- Done Deal
13Dec25-8 Östersund sl 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:35.6 1:12.4 0:36.6 0:36.3 1:59.3 FIN 30.8 0:36.6 2:00.1 8.11 Svensson, H cc 1- Västerbo All In, 2- Fabulous Boy, 3- Önas Tindra
03Dec25-9 Bergsåker ft 2140/14 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:16.8 0:36.4 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 02.8 0:38.0 2:42.8 3.79 Söderberg, L cc 1- Rock Solid, 2- Dats Pepino, 3- Hot Quick Magic
18Nov25-9 Bergsåker ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.0 1:09.8 0:37.9 0:36.0 1:58.2 FIN 1 0:36.0 1:58.2 9.64 Söderberg, L cc 1- Önas Tindra, 2- Day Time Trot, 3- Daybreak Dream

3 A LAST CHANCE 2140-3 Trainer: Markus Pihlström (22-4-6-1, 18%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $2,153
2025 20 5 2 0 $38,460
Life 34 5 5 2 $51,5426, bay mare, by Royalty for Life - Romance d'Inverne - Scarlet Knight Driver: Mats E Djuse (107-17-14-17, 16%)

13Jan26-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:12.8 0:36.5 0:36.6 2:36.6 FIN 20.1 0:36.6 2:36.7 14.67 Djuse, M cc 1- Warhol, 2- A Last Chance, 3- Perfect Harmony
28Dec25-2 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.5 1:17.2 0:37.9 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 20.2 0:38.0 2:42.6 2.31 Wäjersten, O cc 1- Somebody's Destiny, 2- A Last Chance, 3- Just Celebration
13Dec25-7 Östersund sl 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:38.7 1:16.9 0:37.1 0:37.5 2:41.9 FIN 03.5 0:38.3 2:45.4 34.19 Lilius, M cc 1- Adele Gel, 2- Amara Cay Inn, 3- Sweet Celebration
08Nov25-7 Bergsåker ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $16,150 0:38.0 1:14.1 0:37.0 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 01.1 0:36.8 2:39.0 44.50 Wäjersten, D cC 1- Bilbao Ace, 2- Ellen Ripley, 3- Sessan of Man
01Nov25-7 Romme ft 2140/13 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:34.7 1:13.5 0:37.0 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 01.6 0:37.5 2:40.6 61.93 Wäjersten, D cC 1- Mellby Legacy, 2- Freccia Laksmy, 3- Supernova Lyjam

4 MANY BEHIND 2140-4 Trainer: Stefan Arvidsson (3-1-1-0, 33%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 0 0 1
Life 88 2 5 9 $58,8649, bay mare, by One too Many - Behind the Float - Gigant Neo Driver: Marcus Lilius (52-6-5-2, 12%)

15Oct25-3 Bergsåker ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.6 1:14.6 0:36.0 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 02.6 0:37.1 2:40.5 38.70 Sjöström, C Cc 1- Cuelebre, 2- Unique Princess, 3- Sessan of Man
07Oct25-7 Bollnäs ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.3 1:13.4 0:36.5 0:36.5 1:59.8 FIN 40.6 0:36.7 2:00.4 10.25 Björk, J Cc 1- Timotejs Megabyte, 2- Kattens Aladin, 3- Asymmetry
23Sep25-4 Bollnäs ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:14.0 0:36.0 0:36.5 2:36.5 FIN 03.1 0:37.3 2:39.6 23.31 Ohlsson, U Cc 1- Nikylon, 2- Kocu Boko, 3- Coin Master
28Aug25-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.3 1:13.9 0:36.7 0:36.9 2:38.1 FIN 01.8 0:37.3 2:39.9 11.83 Djuse, M Cc 1- Ninepoints King, 2- Alberto Ray, 3- She's Just Joy
19Aug25-7 Gävle ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.7 1:12.8 0:38.0 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 50.4 0:37.1 2:38.7 28.03 Plassen, F Cc 1- Västerbo All In, 2- Christer, 3- Brioche

5 FULL SPEED FORWARD 2140-5 Trainer: Jonna Irri (13-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $1,130
2025 15 6 2 0 $42,153
Life 42 10 3 3 $80,0976, bay brown mare, by Maharajah - Wroom Wroom - From Above Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (115-20-20-14, 17%)

10Jan26-10 Romme ft 2660/8 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:37.5 0:38.2 3:22.0 FIN 61.3 0:38.2 3:23.3 10.51 Skoglund, R cc 1- Galadriel, 2- Rya Håleryd, 3- Twigs Khaleesi
25Dec25-10 Umåker sl 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.0 1:16.6 0:36.6 0:37.3 2:41.3 FIN 1 0:37.3 2:41.3 6.92 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Full Speed Forward, 2- Candy Celebration, 3- Staro Roseway
12Dec25-10 Umåker ft 2660/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:39.1 1:16.9 0:37.6 0:37.5 3:22.5 FIN 20.4 0:38.1 3:22.9 17.51 Lilius, M cc 1- Cool Trix, 2- Full Speed Forward, 3- Arpi Broline
27Nov25-3 Boden wr 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:16.1 0:35.9 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 41 0:38.0 2:42.7 5.15 Säde, T cc 1- Andiamo, 2- Speed Matters, 3- Longgone River
19Nov25-4 Umåker ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:15.9 0:36.3 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN d 1:56.3 6.66 Säde, T cc 1- Infinite Mass, 2- Cester, 3- Flory Lane

6 DRY MARTINI GRUE 2140-6 Trainer: Peter Eriksson (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $1,238
2025 15 0 4 2 $31,332
Life 49 9 10 4 $86,8816, bay mare, by Panne de Moteur - Upbeat Music - Jaded Driver: Hans Bergh (4-1-0-0, 25%)

10Jan26-4 Romme ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:34.7 1:12.0 0:37.0 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN 61.5 0:37.2 2:39.3 36.12 Skoglund, R cc 1- Urbina Southwind, 2- Nephtys Boko, 3- Gal Gadot Racing
25Dec25-10 Umåker sl 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.0 1:16.6 0:36.6 0:37.3 2:41.3 FIN 51.7 0:37.7 2:43.0 3.83 Östman, J cc 1- Full Speed Forward, 2- Candy Celebration, 3- Staro Roseway
18Nov25-10 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:15.5 0:35.5 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 20.5 0:36.9 2:38.2 75.75 Bergh, H cc 1- Diablo, 2- Dry Martini Grue, 3- Elmer Wibb
20Aug25-11 Solvalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $26,918 0:34.3 1:11.3 0:36.4 0:36.0 2:34.2 FIN 02 0:36.5 2:36.2 75.55 Eriksson, A cc 1- Okaleia Boko, 2- Bahta Bob, 3- Fralissa Ridge
01Aug25-8 Gävle ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.9 1:11.9 0:36.4 0:36.1 2:34.8 FIN 02.7 0:36.8 2:37.5 33.85 Svedlund, K cc 1- Ellen Ripley, 2- Can Can Broline, 3- Quicka

7 EXKLUSIVA LISS 2140-7 Trainer: Anders Wallin (3-0-2-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 2 0 $4,037
2025 15 2 2 4 $22,611
Life 75 9 13 12 $99,1239, bay brown mare, by Pato - Vackra Liss - Goetmals Wood Driver: Henrik Svensson (31-4-4-6, 13%)

15Jan26-4 Bollnäs ft 2640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.3 0:36.7 0:37.4 3:17.6 FIN 20.2 0:37.4 3:17.8 6.18 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Domino Time Trot, 2- Exklusiva Liss, 3- Perseus Digital
04Jan26-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/8 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:15.4 0:36.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 20.3 0:37.6 2:41.0 8.71 Skutnabb, T cc 1- Bowling de Luxe, 2- Exklusiva Liss, 3- Jes Angel
19Dec25-8 Bergsåker ft 2180/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.0 1:18.5 0:36.3 0:37.8 2:45.1 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:45.1 4.05 Svensson, H cc 1- Exklusiva Liss, 2- Boba Fett, 3- Samedayasmilla
03Dec25-8 Bergsåker ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:58.8 FIN 30.4 0:36.3 1:59.2 62.82 Edin, S cc 1- Elvis T.C.B., 2- Domino Time Trot, 3- Exklusiva Liss
25Nov25-8 Bergsåker ft 2660/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.7 1:16.3 0:36.9 0:37.7 3:19.4 FIN 31.1 0:37.7 3:20.5 50.31 Svensson, H cc 1- Iivo Zet, 2- Panerai, 3- Exklusiva Liss

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V65-3 V4-1
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 200 m
Home stretch width: 21,5 m
Back stretch width: 21 m
Meetings/year: 59
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3YO & older, earnings $6,460 - $43,069.  + 20 meters when earned > $17,227. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 7:50 AM Eastern /6:50 AM Central /4:50 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 ALMOND REMIX 2140-1 Trainer: Henrik Svensson (19-2-1-3, 11%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $3,768
2025 6 2 1 0 $9,582
Life 7 3 1 0 $13,3514, bay gelding, by Cruzado Dela Noche - Il Nostro - Oiseau de Feux Driver: Henrik Svensson (31-4-4-6, 13%)

11Jan26-7 Östersund ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:17.9 0:37.1 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 1 0:38.2 2:43.8 4.58 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Almond Remix, 2- Com Valentin
12Dec25-8 Bollnäs ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.4 1:16.7 0:35.9 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 01.5 0:38.2 2:43.8 33.32 Svensson, H cc 1- Jayhawk, 2- Gibson Brodde, 3- Mandragora
06Oct25-10 Solänget ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.0 1:18.5 0:38.4 2:44.4 FIN 1 0:38.4 2:44.4 3.05 Svensson, H cc 1- Almond Remix, 2- Philip Jordan, 3- Yay
22Sep25-2 Solänget ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:37.5 1:18.0 0:38.9 2:46.7 FIN 1 0:38.9 2:46.7 15.93 Svensson, H cc 1- Almond Remix, 2- Budbee Pellini, 3- Höwings Brodde
18Jul25-1 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:17.5 0:37.5 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 03.1 0:38.6 2:45.3 32.27 Svensson, H cc 1- Explorer Grue, 2- La Fiesta Pellini, 3- Gladiator

2 NANDO BOKO 2140-2 Trainer: Olle Alsén (15-3-0-2, 20%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $850
2025 7 2 0 1 $11,176
Life 13 3 1 2 $17,0336, bay gelding, by Father Patrick - Angie Boko - Yankee Glide Driver: Olle Alsén (17-3-0-4, 18%)

18Jan26-9 Gävle sl 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:16.2 0:37.9 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 53 0:39.0 2:47.1 4.55 Alsén, O cc 1- Chill of Mine, 2- Persos Nova
04Jan26-10 Bergsåker ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.8 1:14.1 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:00.4 FIN 01.7 0:37.2 2:02.1 3.48 Alsén, O cc 1- Margaux le Beau, 2- Global Groovy, 3- Jordan Brick
12Dec25-5 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:14.1 0:37.3 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 62.3 0:37.9 2:42.2 14.98 Alsén, O cc 1- Who's in Charge, 2- Olympia Sting, 3- Jaguar Ima
10Jun25-5 Dannero ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:40.0 1:16.1 0:37.2 2:40.7 FIN 30.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 2.73 Alsén, O cC 1- Alabama Slammer, 2- Arn Silvio, 3- Nando Boko
30Mar25-7 Romme ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:15.0 0:37.5 0:37.2 2:40.8 FIN 50.8 0:37.7 2:41.6 5.92 Djuse, M cc 1- Don'taskdon'ttell, 2- Perseus Digital, 3- Merillion

3 THE LAST APACHE 2140-3 Trainer: Mats Jonsson (6-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 11 0 0 1 $3,714
Life 33 3 1 2 $14,8268, bay mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Spania - Pine Chip Driver: Mats Jonsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

21Jan26-4 Bergsåker ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:40.1 1:18.8 0:37.3 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 51.5 0:38.6 2:46.8 111.34 Svedlund, K cc 1- Tupelo Honey, 2- Monir Southwind, 3- Persos Nova
23Sep25-8 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.3 1:17.6 0:37.5 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 61.6 0:38.5 2:45.0 34.22 Svedlund, K cc 1- Ottilia Wareco, 2- Nonstop Käll, 3- Story of My Life
07Sep25-6 Dannero ft 1640/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:38.3 1:16.3 0:38.1 2:05.2 FIN d 2:32.4 19.94 Jonsson, M cc 1- Marys Overagain, 2- Night Dream, 3- Let it Go
01Sep25-8 Dannero ft 1640/5 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:37.5 1:17.2 0:38.1 2:05.1 FIN 40.5 0:38.3 2:05.6 6.34 Djuse, M cc 1- Uncle Tommy, 2- Say Yes, 3- Marys Overagain
26Aug25-3 Östersund ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.9 1:18.0 0:37.0 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 52 0:38.5 2:45.0 27.48 Jonsson, M cc 1- Cabrillion C.F., 2- Diggins N.O., 3- Go Girl Trot

4 O.P.'S SAM 2140-4 Trainer: Markus Pihlström (22-4-6-1, 18%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $2,153
2025 4 2 0 0 $10,551
Life 5 2 1 0 $12,7054, black gelding, by Hayden Hanover - Op's First Girl - Flirtin Man Driver: Mats E Djuse (107-17-14-17, 16%)

13Jan26-2 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:16.3 0:36.2 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 20.3 0:37.8 2:41.8 2.73 Djuse, M cc 1- At Full Speed, 2- O.P.'s Sam, 3- Knock Out Simoni
18Nov25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:16.9 0:36.4 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 01.6 0:38.1 2:43.3 3.43 Lilius, M cc 1- Ies U.Liberty, 2- Önas Tanja, 3- Flavours of Light
10Oct25-3 Umåker ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.9 1:17.5 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 1 0:37.9 2:42.2 2.11 Lilius, M cc 1- O.P.'s Sam, 2- Single Lane, 3- Pielinen Boko
21Jun25-2 Skellefteå ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:39.2 1:18.3 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:42.0 4.41 Wäjersten, D cc 1- O.P.'s Sam, 2- Noelia, 3- Grace Kelly
17Jun25-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.7 1:16.9 0:36.4 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 09.8 0:40.7 2:54.3 9.69 Djuse, M cc 1- Perfect Chest, 2- Montana U.B., 3- Kias Emilio

5 FROJDHOLM (US) 2140-5 Trainer: Robert Dunder (22-4-3-2, 18%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 9 0 1 1 $5,092
Life 16 2 2 1 $16,3986, bay gelding, by Maharajah - Coco Truffles - Muscle Hill Driver: Marcus Lilius (52-6-5-2, 12%)

04Jan26-10 Bergsåker ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.8 1:14.1 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:00.4 FIN 01.9 0:37.3 2:02.3 23.86 Dunder, R cc 1- Margaux le Beau, 2- Global Groovy, 3- Jordan Brick
28Dec25-8 Bergsåker ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.7 1:16.4 0:38.3 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 30.9 0:38.5 2:44.8 6.24 Dunder, R cc 1- Wakey Wakey, 2- Jiri Kucera, 3- Frojdholm
19Dec25-8 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.0 1:18.5 0:36.3 0:37.8 2:45.1 FIN d 2:32.4 9.13 Dunder, R cc 1- Exklusiva Liss, 2- Boba Fett, 3- Samedayasmilla
10Dec25-7 Bergsåker sl 2640/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.8 1:18.0 0:39.5 0:39.2 3:27.2 FIN 40.6 0:39.3 3:27.8 6.17 Lilius, M cc 1- My Time to Shine, 2- Cash Girl, 3- Howtobehave W.F.
21Nov25-7 Östersund ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:14.8 0:37.5 0:37.4 2:02.8 FIN 61.1 0:37.7 2:03.9 120.03 Dunder, R cc 1- Dats Pepino, 2- Jordan Brick, 3- If

6 BRANDY T.N. 2160-1 Trainer: Susanne H Osterling (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $323
2025 7 1 0 1 $4,188
Life 45 3 6 6 $31,8609, bay gelding, by Joke Face - Whos Smiling Now - Insert Gede Driver: Susanne H Osterling (11-0-0-0, 0%)

25Jan26-9 Umåker ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.1 0:36.0 0:36.8 2:00.9 FIN 01.6 0:37.3 2:02.5 59.14 Osterling, S cc 1- No Limit River, 2- Soulmate Pellini, 3- Zeus Cal
12Jan26-9 Umåker ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.6 1:18.4 0:39.1 0:38.8 2:46.1 FIN 02.1 0:38.9 2:48.2 53.77 Osterling, S cc 1- Megamind Sisu, 2- Speedy Söderhill, 3- Höwings Brodde
12Dec25-9 Umåker ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.5 0:36.3 0:37.2 2:02.1 FIN 60.7 0:37.4 2:02.8 96.24 Osterling, S cc 1- Hjalmar Xpress, 2- Sahara Silvio, 3- Stens Joy
16Oct25-8 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 72.9 0:37.6 2:41.2 90.12 Osterling, S cc 1- Soulmate Pellini, 2- Com Isidor, 3- Lizmark
06Oct25-4 Solänget ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:37.7 1:17.0 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN d 1:56.3 4.41 Osterling, S cc 1- Global Frenchie, 2- Leland P.Hill, 3- Diamond From Hill

7 WEIGHTLESSNESS 2160-2 Trainer: Tomas B Nilsson (12-0-0-2, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $581
2025 8 0 1 0 $5,103
Life 32 5 4 6 $37,7828, black gelding, by Weingartner - Supersessan - Varenne Driver: Henrik Kihle (36-0-0-3, 0%)

13Jan26-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:15.8 0:37.8 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 61.4 0:37.7 2:41.6 16.33 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Hunting Sober, 2- Mon's Daybreak, 3- Adrianunow
21Nov25-6 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:16.8 0:37.4 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 41 0:38.1 2:43.1 32.23 Florhed, O cc 1- Molte Wibb, 2- Ytowns Dragon, 3- Thai Charon
04Nov25-3 Östersund ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.5 1:13.7 0:37.1 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 43.3 0:38.1 2:43.1 36.39 Eliasson, V cc 1- Blues Brother, 2- Cumulus F.G., 3- Pine Muscle
28Jul25-9 Östersund ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.2 1:11.5 0:35.8 0:35.8 1:57.4 FIN 04.1 0:37.0 2:01.5 55.29 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Sodasquare, 2- Chloe Broline, 3- Västerbo Adventure
24Jun25-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:13.8 0:35.9 0:36.7 2:37.3 FIN 72.8 0:37.4 2:40.1 77.11 Nilsson, T CC 1- Young Danne, 2- Global Easy Rider, 3- Katrine Hill

8 EMPEROR GRUE 2160-3 Trainer: Peter Eriksson (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 2 4 3
Life 35 5 4 3 $37,5965, bay stallion, by Readly Express - Tequila Gel - Orlando Vici Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (115-20-20-14, 17%)

25Dec25-5 Umåker sl 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.7 1:15.8 0:37.0 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 20.5 0:37.8 2:41.8 20.62 Edin, S cc 1- Magnitize Me, 2- Emperor Grue, 3- Queen T.
18Dec25-8 Gävle ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:38.3 1:15.8 0:39.1 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 1 0:38.1 2:43.3 2.73 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Emperor Grue, 2- Diplomacy, 3- Vincentius
03Dec25-9 Bergsåker ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:16.8 0:36.4 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 02.7 0:38.0 2:42.7 34.11 Bergh, H cc 1- Rock Solid, 2- Dats Pepino, 3- Hot Quick Magic
22Nov25-3 Bollnäs ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.5 1:14.1 0:36.6 0:36.7 2:00.6 FIN 30.7 0:37.0 2:01.3 2.29 Björk, J cc 1- Olivia Hazelaar, 2- Bottnas Gouverneur, 3- Emperor Grue
13Nov25-5 Gävle ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:15.0 0:36.3 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 51.1 0:37.5 2:40.4 8.41 Johansson, T cc 1- Max Montana, 2- Gliding Eagle, 3- Dionnemakesmoni

9 PINEAPPLE TOUR 2160-4 Trainer: Magnus Östman (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 0 0 3
Life 54 3 7 5 $35,9307, bay mare, by Mr Picolit - Pine Valley - Judge Joe Driver: Micael Melander (11-0-0-1, 0%)

28Dec25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.2 1:16.1 0:37.0 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 30.6 0:37.8 2:42.1 6.03 Viklund, M cc 1- Cesaron, 2- Duke, 3- Pineapple Tour
12Dec25-9 Umåker ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.5 0:36.3 0:37.2 2:02.1 FIN 40.5 0:37.4 2:02.6 96.56 Viklund, M cc 1- Hjalmar Xpress, 2- Sahara Silvio, 3- Stens Joy
03Dec25-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:38.3 1:15.6 0:36.6 0:37.4 2:41.8 FIN 71.2 0:38.1 2:43.0 38.56 Sahlén, F cc 1- Bounced, 2- Dalens Elvis, 3- Orlando Vox
19Nov25-1 Umåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:16.5 0:36.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 61.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 34.97 Melander, M cc 1- Titleist, 2- Away, 3- Duke
04Nov25-6 Östersund ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.3 1:12.6 0:37.0 0:36.5 1:59.9 FIN 52.8 0:37.4 2:02.7 20.46 Viklund, M cc 1- Justin Bieber Sisu, 2- Eau Minerale, 3- Seduzione Osåfin

10 CREATED BY EVE 2160-5 Trainer: Britt-Marie Häggkvist (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 20 0 0 0 $6,826
Life 70 1 5 1 $31,9358, chestnut gelding, by Revenue - All About Eve - Super Arnie Driver: Hans Bergh (4-1-0-0, 25%)

13Jan26-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:15.8 0:37.8 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 01.7 0:37.8 2:41.9 68.33 Wäjersten, D cc 1- Hunting Sober, 2- Mon's Daybreak, 3- Adrianunow
19Dec25-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.8 1:16.5 0:37.2 0:38.5 2:44.7 FIN 03.3 0:39.2 2:48.0 122.45 Pettersson, C cc 1- Mon's Daybreak, 2- Good Wine, 3- Behind Hotshot
10Dec25-8 Bergsåker sl 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:41.0 1:20.5 0:38.6 0:39.3 2:49.9 FIN 41 0:39.5 2:50.9 7.31 Wäjersten, D cc 1- Trooper, 2- Zorina C., 3- Brimstone
30Oct25-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.1 1:15.1 0:36.9 0:37.2 2:40.6 FIN 03.2 0:38.2 2:43.8 207.40 Frilén, S cc 1- Bounced, 2- Global Adventure, 3- Distant Thunder
15Oct25-11 Bergsåker ft 2140/14 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:15.0 0:35.7 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 63 0:37.8 2:42.0 29.00 Skoglund, R cc 1- Cannella, 2- Orwar J.C., 3- Orlando Vox

11 R.K.DYNAMIT 2160-6 Trainer: Robert Dunder (22-4-3-2, 18%)
2026 2 1 0 0 $4,576
2025 14 2 1 1 $14,848
Life 38 6 2 2 $37,8676, bay brown gelding, by Raja Mirchi - Zimba Boko - Yankee Glide Driver: Robert Dunder (20-4-3-2, 20%)

22Jan26-4 Bollnäs ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:13.7 0:36.4 0:36.6 2:00.0 FIN 40.7 0:36.8 2:00.7 16.49 Dunder, R cc 1- Sven the Forestman, 2- Lion's Roar, 3- Kakko Bob
11Jan26-9 Östersund ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:16.5 0:36.1 0:37.5 2:03.2 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:03.2 11.14 Dunder, R cc 1- R.K.Dynamit, 2- Dats Pepino, 3- Heavenly in Love
03Dec25-9 Bergsåker ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:16.8 0:36.4 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 62.1 0:37.8 2:42.1 28.22 Dunder, R cc 1- Rock Solid, 2- Dats Pepino, 3- Hot Quick Magic
19Nov25-1 Umåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:16.5 0:36.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 40.7 0:37.6 2:41.0 5.83 Dunder, R cc 1- Titleist, 2- Away, 3- Duke
10Nov25-13 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:38.0 2:42.9 No Bets Dunder, R – –

12 LISTAS ARAGON 2160-7 Trainer: Linda Fagerberg (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 10 0 0 0 $2,358
Life 99 3 5 8 $37,11111, black gelding, by Pine Chip - Vilma Girl - Spotlite Lobell Driver: Rauno Pöllänen (10-1-1-0, 10%)

13Jan26-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:15.8 0:37.8 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 02.4 0:38.0 2:42.6 70.47 Skoglund, R cc 1- Hunting Sober, 2- Mon's Daybreak, 3- Adrianunow
30Oct25-9 Bergsåker ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.7 1:15.4 0:35.8 0:37.1 2:40.4 FIN 04.9 0:38.2 2:45.3 225.25 Kårvall, M cc 1- Any Given Sunday, 2- Lizmark, 3- Salted Caramel
25Oct25-8 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Auto StdM 	 $1,292 0:34.3 1:11.7 0:39.4 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN d 2:32.4 29.49 Fritz, L cc 1- Summernight Devil, 2- Safety Tile, 3- Livinlikeaprincess
18Sep25-7 Östersund sl 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.7 1:14.3 0:37.7 0:38.0 2:42.9 FIN 07.4 0:39.8 2:50.3 47.87 Kårvall, M CC 1- Sandsjöns Amazing, 2- Finally J.M., 3- Livinlikeaprincess
31Jul25-1 Bergsåker ft 2160/3 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:38.9 1:16.6 0:36.4 0:37.3 2:41.3 FIN 63.2 0:38.1 2:44.5 No Bets Kårvall, M CC 1- Ice Pack, 2- Trooper, 3- Battleship Chains

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V65-4 V4-2
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 200 m
Home stretch width: 21,5 m
Back stretch width: 21 m
Meetings/year: 59

Friday // January 30 // 2026BERGSÅKER

5



13 TEX MEX 2160-8 Trainer: Håkan Wallberg (6-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 26 0 0 2 $11,833
Life 72 2 2 5 $34,5627, bay brown gelding, by Uncle Lasse - Mollie's Photo - S.J.'s Photo Driver: Håkan Wallberg (3-0-0-0, 0%)

18Jan26-9 Gävle sl 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:16.2 0:37.9 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 42.8 0:38.6 2:46.9 16.26 Djuse, M cc 1- Chill of Mine, 2- Persos Nova
18Dec25-8 Gävle ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:38.3 1:15.8 0:39.1 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 52 0:38.6 2:45.3 50.03 Svedlund, K cc 1- Emperor Grue, 2- Diplomacy, 3- Vincentius
26Nov25-2 Romme ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:15.0 0:36.2 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 05.4 0:38.4 2:44.4 100.92 Björk, J cc 1- King of Cristal, 2- Ajlexes OyeComo Va, 3- Hamilton L.C.
17Nov25-3 Bollnäs ft 2640/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:14.6 0:37.8 0:37.8 3:19.6 FIN 05.9 0:38.9 3:25.5 75.31 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Sundancekid, 2- Sartre, 3- Moss Wood
31Oct25-7 Gävle ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:38.6 1:20.3 0:36.7 0:38.6 2:45.4 FIN 50.5 0:38.7 2:45.9 14.29 Björk, J cc 1- I.D.Getgoing, 2- Gobernante, 3- Kattens O'Malley

14 SAMEDAYASMILLA 2160-9 Trainer: Kamilla Norberg (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $850
2025 10 1 1 2 $11,779
Life 27 5 3 5 $39,9146, chestnut mare, by Pojke Kronos - Fury Tooma - Diamond Way Driver: Sofia Frilén (6-0-0-0, 0%)

21Jan26-8 Bergsåker ft 2640/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:16.9 0:36.5 0:38.0 3:21.0 FIN 52.3 0:38.5 3:23.3 17.96 Frilén, S cc 1- Da Vinci Face, 2- What a Magic, 3- Eightpack
04Jan26-7 Bergsåker ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:17.5 0:37.5 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 01.2 0:38.2 2:45.1 26.37 Frilén, S cc 1- What a Magic, 2- Roosevelt, 3- Rajadhiraja
19Dec25-8 Bergsåker ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.0 1:18.5 0:36.3 0:37.8 2:45.1 FIN 30.6 0:38.3 2:45.7 36.77 Frilén, S cc 1- Exklusiva Liss, 2- Boba Fett, 3- Samedayasmilla
03Dec25-6 Bergsåker ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:38.3 1:15.6 0:36.6 0:37.4 2:41.8 FIN 06 0:38.8 2:47.8 43.89 Frilén, S cc 1- Bounced, 2- Dalens Elvis, 3- Orlando Vox
15Oct25-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/14 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.7 1:13.3 0:38.4 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 52.8 0:38.0 2:42.8 9.74 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Urgent Beat, 2- Lauser, 3- R.K.Sunshine

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)



Sleipner Bergsåkers Månadstäcke

3YO & older, earnings $16,151 - $86,138.  + 20 meters when earned > $61,373. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 8:10 AM Eastern /7:10 AM Central /5:10 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 ELLBERT 2140-1 Trainer: Jan-Olov Persson (14-2-1-1, 14%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 2 3 1
Life 46 6 5 6 $54,0116, bay brown stallion, by Ingbest - Karelli - Qvadrigo Driver: Henrik Kihle (36-0-0-3, 0%)

25Nov25-9 Bergsåker ft 2640/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:44.3 1:28.4 0:44.3 0:44.1 3:52.8 FIN 64 0:44.8 3:56.8 30.11 Lilius, M cc 1- B.W.Birger, 2- Grisle Kongen G.L., 3- Sangviks Lynet
18Sep25-5 Gävle ft 2640/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:43.9 1:27.7 0:44.6 0:43.9 3:52.0 FIN d 2:32.4 1.41 Djuse, M cc 1- Myllkärr Christina, 2- Teknopys, 3- Engsbro Kvicken
04Sep25-5 Bollnäs ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:43.7 1:26.0 0:43.1 0:42.9 3:03.7 FIN 20 0:42.9 3:03.7 4.21 Djuse, M cc 1- Åsrud Jerven, 2- Ellbert, 3- Engsbro Kvicken
25Aug25-9 Romme ft 2640/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:45.2 1:30.5 0:42.6 0:44.1 3:52.8 FIN 20.2 0:44.1 3:53.0 5.77 Djuse, M cc 1- Nytomt Amira, 2- Ellbert, 3- Hvalstad Gyda
19Aug25-3 Solänget ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:45.2 1:31.5 0:43.8 3:09.3 FIN 82.3 0:44.3 3:11.6 6.48 Djuse, M Cc 1- Skeie Balder, 2- Ängsmodde, 3- Teddy Best

2 PER JO 2140-2 Trainer: Robert Skoglund (16-5-2-0, 31%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $969
2025 15 3 1 0 $15,278
Life 75 8 5 9 $60,42510, bay brown gelding, by Klack Jo - Trollvalla - Troll Jahn Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (115-20-20-14, 17%)

23Jan26-4 Östersund ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:45.9 1:30.2 0:41.7 0:43.6 3:06.9 FIN 42.7 0:44.3 3:09.6 17.68 Kihle, H cc 1- V.Viking, 2- Eld Prinsen, 3- Minea
11Jan26-8 Östersund ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:43.4 1:29.2 0:41.9 0:43.9 3:08.2 FIN 03.4 0:44.7 3:11.6 13.21 Sidbäck, J cc 1- V.Viking, 2- Moshus Prinsen, 3- Bato Tösen
28Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:43.3 1:28.1 0:43.9 0:44.3 3:09.9 FIN 1 0:44.3 3:09.9 8.36 Lindholm, F cc 1- Per Jo, 2- Olsims Ragnar, 3- Olsims Arne
19Dec25-9 Bergsåker ft 2200/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:49.9 1:34.1 0:43.1 0:43.7 3:14.2 FIN 53.6 0:44.9 3:17.8 48.55 Lindholm, F cc 1- Ethel, 2- Gör Som Jag Vill, 3- Grisle Kongen G.L.
10Dec25-13 Bergsåker sl 2160/3 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:46.9 3:22.5 No Bets Lindholm, F – –

3 JONASES NINJA 2140-3 Trainer: Jan-Olov Åberg (8-1-0-1, 13%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $3,768
2025 22 5 3 4 $33,733
Life 48 8 8 6 $59,2307, bay mare, by Bork Odin - Orriola - Järvsöfaks Driver: Jan-Olov Åberg (6-1-1-0, 17%)

05Jan26-10 Bollnäs ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:45.6 1:31.6 0:43.0 0:44.7 3:11.5 FIN 1 0:44.7 3:11.5 2.14 Åberg, J cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Ängsfanny, 3- Gangsi
21Dec25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:44.3 1:28.3 0:42.0 0:43.5 3:06.4 FIN 1 0:43.5 3:06.4 4.64 Åberg, J cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Sjö Kosa, 3- Pellpers Mårten
17Nov25-2 Bollnäs ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.7 1:27.7 0:43.5 0:43.5 2:22.7 FIN 30.4 0:43.6 2:23.1 4.72 Åberg, J cc 1- Höstbo Marcus, 2- Engsbro Kvicken, 3- Jonases Ninja
01Nov25-2 Romme ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:43.2 1:26.0 0:42.3 0:42.5 2:19.6 FIN d 1:58.5 27.26 Åberg, J cc 1- Åsrud Jerven, 2- L.D.Odin, 3- Eldida
13Oct25-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.8 1:26.6 0:43.3 0:43.3 3:05.3 FIN 1 0:43.3 3:05.3 7.63 Åberg, J cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Teddy Best, 3- Slotts Tore

4 STORMYRANS LASSE 2140-4 Trainer: Lars Hallberg (1-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $1,884
2025 7 1 1 0 $10,961
Life 30 8 4 1 $49,6476, black gelding, by Tekno Eld - B.W.Gouda - H.G.Balder Driver: Marcus Lilius (52-6-5-2, 12%)

18Jan26-7 Gävle sl 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.5 1:28.8 0:43.6 0:44.2 2:24.9 FIN 20.4 0:44.3 2:25.3 7.65 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Gargamel, 2- Stormyrans Lasse, 3- Vejmo Martin
28Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:43.3 1:28.1 0:43.9 0:44.3 3:09.9 FIN 51.1 0:44.6 3:11.0 2.71 Jonsson, C cc 1- Per Jo, 2- Olsims Ragnar, 3- Olsims Arne
21Dec25-14 Bollnäs ft 2160/5 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:46.6 3:21.4 No Bets Jonsson, C – –
08Sep25-7 Rättvik ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:42.3 1:27.7 0:40.7 0:42.8 2:20.6 FIN d 1:58.5 3.97 Kylin Blom, O cc 1- Åsrud Jerven, 2- Vidarson V.A., 3- Jonases Ninja
03Aug25-12 Dannero ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $21,534 0:47.5 1:32.7 0:42.7 3:09.5 FIN d 1:56.3 22.17 Kylin Blom, O cc 1- Brageson, 2- Stuve Skarp, 3- Zicken En

5 HELIA 2140-5 Trainer: Robert Dunder (22-4-3-2, 18%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $4,306
2025 16 1 4 2 $22,934
Life 36 6 9 4 $55,2687, bay mare, by Lome Brage - Lodia - Moe Odin Driver: Robert Dunder (20-4-3-2, 20%)

04Jan26-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:45.3 1:32.5 0:42.9 0:45.0 3:12.9 FIN 1 0:45.0 3:12.9 13.02 Dunder, R cc 1- Helia, 2- Nordsjö Prinsen, 3- Tekno Britta
21Dec25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:44.3 1:28.3 0:42.0 0:43.5 3:06.4 FIN 05.9 0:44.9 3:12.3 11.70 Dunder, R cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Sjö Kosa, 3- Pellpers Mårten
10Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:45.1 1:30.4 0:44.9 0:44.2 3:11.2 FIN 21.1 0:44.5 3:12.3 14.28 Dunder, R cc 1- B.W.Birger, 2- Helia, 3- Olis M.K.
21Nov25-8 Östersund ft 1640/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:43.9 1:26.2 0:42.3 2:20.4 FIN d 1:58.5 26.53 Dunder, R cc 1- Åse Fryd, 2- Alm Vinni, 3- Bato Tösen
08Nov25-1 Bergsåker ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:47.1 1:32.2 0:41.4 0:43.5 3:08.2 FIN 41.1 0:43.8 3:09.3 38.95 Dunder, R cc 1- Tekno Britta, 2- Tekno Tana, 3- Läckra Lizzie

6 VEJMO MARTIN 2140-6 Trainer: Olle Alsén (15-3-0-2, 20%)
2026 2 0 0 2 $3,499
2025 17 2 1 6 $21,965
Life 31 3 4 8 $43,4995, bay gelding, by Ängsborken - Stensvik Serine - Spikeld Driver: Olle Alsén (17-3-0-4, 18%)

18Jan26-7 Gävle sl 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.5 1:28.8 0:43.6 0:44.2 2:24.9 FIN 30.6 0:44.3 2:25.5 3.42 Alsén, O cc 1- Gargamel, 2- Stormyrans Lasse, 3- Vejmo Martin
10Jan26-1 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:42.0 1:25.5 0:42.5 0:43.4 3:05.8 FIN 30.8 0:43.6 3:06.6 5.75 Alsén, O cc 1- Gargamel, 2- Grisle Kongen G.L., 3- Vejmo Martin
15Dec25-2 Romme ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:42.0 1:28.0 0:43.5 0:43.9 3:08.0 FIN 30.5 0:44.0 3:08.5 12.37 Alsén, O cc 1- Gargamel, 2- Monster Mohikan, 3- Vejmo Martin
05Dec25-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:43.4 1:28.8 0:43.1 0:43.9 3:08.1 FIN 30.8 0:44.1 3:08.9 5.47 Alsén, O cc 1- Nordsjö Prinsen, 2- Vinner Lilja, 3- Vejmo Martin
21Nov25-4 Romme ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:42.0 1:26.0 0:43.5 0:43.6 3:06.9 FIN 30.9 0:43.9 3:07.8 3.75 Alsén, O cc 1- Vinner Lilja, 2- Monster Mohikan, 3- Vejmo Martin

7 TROLLBACKENS THOR 2140-7 Trainer: Anneli Öberg (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 0 1 1
Life 86 2 4 15 $39,28911, chestnut gelding, by Håkon Jo - Trollbackens Tuva - Tand Troll Driver: Rauno Pöllänen (10-1-1-0, 10%)

28Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:43.3 1:28.1 0:43.9 0:44.3 3:09.9 FIN 88.8 0:46.4 3:18.7 57.05 Larsson, M cc 1- Per Jo, 2- Olsims Ragnar, 3- Olsims Arne
25Oct25-9 Bergsåker ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:42.7 1:28.3 0:42.7 0:43.5 2:22.7 FIN 0 2:32.4 40.99 Larsson, M cc 1- Edeviva, 2- Olsims Ragnar, 3- Kall Tekno
07Oct25-2 Bollnäs ft 2160/1 Vault StdM 	 $1,292 0:46.0 1:29.9 0:49.1 0:45.2 3:15.2 FIN d 2:32.4 17.14 Larsson, M cc 1- Pårs Carla, 2- Hallsta Majestix, 3- Orrgårns Tycko
25Sep25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:43.2 3:06.6 FIN 65.7 0:44.9 3:12.3 93.16 Larsson, M cc 1- Klack Tea, 2- Jazzå, 3- Vrål Ande
07Sep25-7 Dannero ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:44.7 1:28.5 0:44.0 3:08.5 FIN 72 0:44.5 3:10.5 89.98 Larsson, M cc 1- Zicken En, 2- Stormyrans Erkki, 3- Guli Orkan

8 OLSIMS RAGNAR 2140-8 Trainer: Magnus O Jonsson (7-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 22 1 2 0
Life 61 3 8 7 $51,5537, black gelding, by Junifaks - Nordby Vår - Bork Odin Driver: Patrick Wickman (3-0-1-0, 0%)

28Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:43.3 1:28.1 0:43.9 0:44.3 3:09.9 FIN 20.1 0:44.4 3:10.0 6.58 Wickman, P cc 1- Per Jo, 2- Olsims Ragnar, 3- Olsims Arne
19Dec25-9 Bergsåker ft 2200/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:49.9 1:34.1 0:43.1 0:43.7 3:14.2 FIN 43.2 0:44.8 3:17.4 77.57 Pöllänen, R cc 1- Ethel, 2- Gör Som Jag Vill, 3- Grisle Kongen G.L.
10Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:45.1 1:30.4 0:44.9 0:44.2 3:11.2 FIN 72.3 0:44.8 3:13.5 158.92 Pöllänen, R cc 1- B.W.Birger, 2- Helia, 3- Olis M.K.
25Nov25-9 Bergsåker ft 2640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:44.3 1:28.4 0:44.3 0:44.1 3:52.8 FIN 011.4 0:46.2 4:04.2 81.87 Ohlsson, U cc 1- B.W.Birger, 2- Grisle Kongen G.L., 3- Sangviks Lynet
17Nov25-2 Bollnäs ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.7 1:27.7 0:43.5 0:43.5 2:22.7 FIN 00.8 0:43.7 2:23.5 13.92 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Höstbo Marcus, 2- Engsbro Kvicken, 3- Jonases Ninja

9 OLSIMS ARNE 2160-1 Trainer: Magnus O Jonsson (7-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 23 0 1 1 $8,710
Life 159 9 10 15 $74,34113, black gelding, by Lome Kongen - Midsommarbruden - Järvsöfaks Driver: Magnus O Jonsson (4-0-0-0, 0%)

04Jan26-9 Bergsåker ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:42.1 1:24.5 0:42.3 0:42.2 2:18.6 FIN 02.1 0:42.9 2:20.7 88.72 Jonsson, M cc 1- Gör Som Jag Vill, 2- Eld Prinsen, 3- Pyrotek
28Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:43.3 1:28.1 0:43.9 0:44.3 3:09.9 FIN 30.8 0:44.1 3:10.7 21.45 Jonsson, M cc 1- Per Jo, 2- Olsims Ragnar, 3- Olsims Arne
19Dec25-9 Bergsåker ft 2200/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:49.9 1:34.1 0:43.1 0:43.7 3:14.2 FIN 63.8 0:45.0 3:18.0 44.30 Jonsson, M cc 1- Ethel, 2- Gör Som Jag Vill, 3- Grisle Kongen G.L.
12Dec25-7 Umåker ft 2200/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:45.0 1:30.0 0:44.0 0:44.2 3:09.2 FIN 04.7 0:44.0 3:13.9 93.99 Jonsson, M cc 1- Franko M.R., 2- Sundbo Komet, 3- Mira Kiro
09Nov25-3 Umåker ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:44.2 1:27.9 0:42.5 3:03.6 FIN 53.5 0:43.7 3:07.1 53.18 Jonsson, M cc 1- Svarte Petter, 2- Wolt, 3- Källsjöviking

10 V.VIKING 2160-2 Trainer: Lars Blomqvist (2-2-0-0, 100%)
2026 2 2 0 0 $7,537
2025 15 0 3 2 $12,759
Life 75 10 14 12 $79,74211, bay gelding, by Järvsöviking - J.K.Victoria - Troll Jahn Driver: Mats E Djuse (107-17-14-17, 16%)

23Jan26-4 Östersund ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:45.9 1:30.2 0:41.7 0:43.6 3:06.9 FIN 1 0:43.6 3:06.9 2.62 Djuse, M cc 1- V.Viking, 2- Eld Prinsen, 3- Minea
11Jan26-8 Östersund ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:43.4 1:29.2 0:41.9 0:43.9 3:08.2 FIN 1 0:43.9 3:08.2 2.76 Djuse, M cc 1- V.Viking, 2- Moshus Prinsen, 3- Bato Tösen
23Oct25-2 Östersund sl 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:41.1 1:26.1 0:43.8 0:43.0 3:04.2 FIN 41.9 0:43.5 3:06.1 33.13 Blomqvist, L cc 1- Kruson, 2- M.H.Herkules, 3- Skjegge Svarten
17Oct25-3 Gävle ft 3140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.7 1:25.9 0:44.1 0:43.9 4:36.0 FIN 02.9 0:44.4 4:38.9 45.92 Blomqvist, L cc 1- Backhammer, 2- Guli Stina, 3- Hyndlas Krumelur
25Sep25-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:41.3 1:25.1 0:41.8 0:42.7 3:03.0 FIN 02.1 0:43.2 3:05.1 15.13 Lilius, M cc 1- Lundåsens Teknik, 2- Py Bläsen, 3- Klack Vidar

11 TEKNOLOGEN 2160-3 Trainer: Robert Skoglund (16-5-2-0, 31%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $969
2025 15 1 3 0 $14,912
Life 42 4 9 1 $69,5906, chestnut gelding, by Art Kjarvald - Teknologika - Tekno Odin Driver: Robert Skoglund (8-3-0-0, 38%)

23Jan26-4 Östersund ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:45.9 1:30.2 0:41.7 0:43.6 3:06.9 FIN d 2:32.4 8.90 Skoglund, R cc 1- V.Viking, 2- Eld Prinsen, 3- Minea
11Jan26-8 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:43.4 1:29.2 0:41.9 0:43.9 3:08.2 FIN 42.3 0:44.5 3:10.5 3.91 Skoglund, R cc 1- V.Viking, 2- Moshus Prinsen, 3- Bato Tösen
10Nov25-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.7 1:26.6 0:41.8 0:43.0 3:04.3 FIN d 2:32.4 15.60 Skoglund, R cc 1- Åsrud Jerven, 2- Backhammer, 3- Fosshaug Frasse
23Oct25-2 Östersund sl 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:41.1 1:26.1 0:43.8 0:43.0 3:04.2 FIN 06.4 0:44.5 3:10.6 5.17 Lilius, M CC 1- Kruson, 2- M.H.Herkules, 3- Skjegge Svarten
09Oct25-6 Gävle ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:41.7 1:26.2 0:42.2 0:42.6 2:19.9 FIN 82.2 0:43.3 2:22.1 46.18 Skoglund, R cc 1- Ängsfanny, 2- Brisgås Milly, 3- Backhammer

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V65-5 LD-1 V4-3
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 200 m
Home stretch width: 21,5 m
Back stretch width: 21 m
Meetings/year: 59

Friday // January 30 // 2026BERGSÅKER
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3YO & older, earnings $6,460 - $31,763. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 8:30 AM Eastern /7:30 AM Central /5:30 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 AMOURA GIRL 2140-1 Trainer: Ingela Persson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 18 1 1 1
Life 54 4 4 7 $29,5458, bay mare, by Amaru Boko - Västerbo Giddra - Gidde Palema Driver: Rauno Pöllänen (10-1-1-0, 10%)

09Nov25-7 Umåker ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:36.8 1:14.2 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 010.3 0:39.3 2:50.0 103.97 Nyberg, I cC 1- Viewing Window, 2- Grand Eagle, 3- Xanthis Illusion
15Oct25-11 Bergsåker ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:15.0 0:35.7 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 03.3 0:37.9 2:42.3 50.02 Pöllänen, R cC 1- Cannella, 2- Orwar J.C., 3- Orlando Vox
28Sep25-5 Dannero ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:38.3 1:17.5 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN d 2:32.4 78.09 Eliasson, V cc 1- Meritaten, 2- T.C.Mikita, 3- Emperor Grue
22Sep25-6 Solänget ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:16.0 0:37.8 2:43.5 FIN d 1:58.5 76.19 Pöllänen, R CC 1- Bilbao Ace, 2- O.P.'s Katrin, 3- Energy Kronos
19Aug25-2 Solänget ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:40.0 1:17.4 0:38.0 2:45.7 FIN 31.1 0:38.2 2:46.8 48.89 Pöllänen, R CC 1- Bilbao Ace, 2- Gulangyu Island, 3- Amoura Girl

2 TULINAS EDDIE 2140-2 Trainer: Tamara Skutnabb (10-1-1-0, 10%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $753
2025 17 1 4 6 $25,669
Life 27 2 4 7 $31,5805, bay gelding, by Cash Gamble - Valnes Icilla - Judge Joe Driver: Tamara Skutnabb (7-0-2-0, 0%)

10Jan26-7 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.0 1:15.0 0:37.0 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 70.8 0:37.2 2:39.3 31.45 Skutnabb, T cc 1- Timotejs Messenger, 2- Osvaldo A.Boko, 3- Hankypanky Slander
27Dec25-3 Gävle ft 2640/10 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.7 1:15.9 0:37.5 3:18.1 FIN 52.3 0:37.9 3:20.4 15.18 Skutnabb, T cc 1- Readly Winner, 2- Bruce Braylon, 3- Viewing Window
13Dec25-3 Östersund sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.4 1:14.9 0:37.1 0:37.1 2:39.1 FIN 30.5 0:37.3 2:39.6 29.55 Skutnabb, T cc 1- Ebbot Rice, 2- D'artagnan Face, 3- Tulinas Eddie
25Nov25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:14.3 0:38.0 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 20.2 0:37.6 2:40.9 23.06 Skutnabb, T cc 1- Ebbot Rice, 2- Tulinas Eddie, 3- Glory Forever
18Nov25-8 Bergsåker ft 2640/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:39.0 1:18.9 0:37.1 0:38.1 3:21.2 FIN 30.7 0:38.2 3:21.9 3.54 Björk, J cc 1- Wing Profile, 2- Sweet Candyman, 3- Tulinas Eddie

3 WHAT A MAGIC 2140-3 Trainer: Ola Djupenström (2-1-1-0, 50%)
2026 2 1 1 0 $6,460
2025 16 3 4 3 $24,387
Life 18 4 5 3 $30,8485, bay brown mare, by Flocki d'Aurcy - Mitos Princess - Triton Sund Driver: Jenny Djupenström (1-0-1-0, 0%)

21Jan26-8 Bergsåker ft 2640/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:16.9 0:36.5 0:38.0 3:21.0 FIN 20.5 0:38.1 3:21.5 2.59 Djupenström, Jcc 1- Da Vinci Face, 2- What a Magic, 3- Eightpack
04Jan26-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:17.5 0:37.5 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:43.9 1.86 Johansson, J cc 1- What a Magic, 2- Roosevelt, 3- Rajadhiraja
21Dec25-4 Bollnäs ft 2640/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.4 1:17.9 0:37.1 0:38.2 3:21.9 FIN 20.3 0:38.3 3:22.2 10.76 Johansson, J cc 1- Florenz G., 2- What a Magic, 3- Makeit
13Dec25-5 Östersund sl 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 30.3 0:37.4 2:40.3 11.99 Johansson, J cc 1- Queen Montana, 2- Margaux le Beau, 3- What a Magic
04Dec25-1 Östersund ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 2:01.9 FIN 20.1 0:37.2 2:02.0 22.34 Johansson, J cc 1- Margaux le Beau, 2- What a Magic, 3- Good Wine

4 WILANDER 2140-4 Trainer: Håkan Wallberg (6-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 17 1 3 4 $15,763
Life 30 3 4 6 $26,7245, bay gelding, by Call Me Keeper - Debora Sund - Muscles Yankee Driver: Marcus Lilius (52-6-5-2, 12%)

13Jan26-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:15.3 0:36.9 0:37.5 2:40.5 FIN 30.2 0:37.5 2:40.7 16.64 Wäjersten, D cc 1- Roosevelt, 2- Wing Profile, 3- Wilander
18Dec25-7 Gävle ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.2 1:17.8 0:37.5 0:38.6 2:45.4 FIN d 2:32.4 23.18 Svedlund, K cc 1- Hot Blaze, 2- Xanthis Joojoo, 3- Dalens Nemo
05Dec25-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:17.3 0:37.5 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 41 0:38.0 2:42.8 12.00 Svedlund, K cc 1- Sartre, 2- Etiope Jet, 3- Xanthis Jones
27Nov25-8 Gävle ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:38.4 1:16.1 0:38.1 0:37.7 2:43.1 FIN 30.8 0:38.3 2:43.9 5.31 Svedlund, K cc 1- Apomorfin, 2- Dalens Nemo, 3- Wilander
28Oct25-4 Gävle ft 2140/1 Vault StdM 	 $6,460 0:40.4 1:17.1 0:36.3 0:37.7 2:42.8 FIN 03.3 0:38.8 2:46.1 12.69 Rosenberg, T cc 1- Dahlia Brodda, 2- He's From Heaven, 3- Indigo Brick

5 FUNNY GUY 2140-5 Trainer: Robert Dunder (22-4-3-2, 18%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $269
2025 6 2 1 1 $19,704
Life 11 5 1 1 $31,4405, black gelding, by Fabulous Wood - Laughing Louder - Muscles Yankee Driver: Robert Dunder (20-4-3-2, 20%)

10Jan26-7 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.0 1:15.0 0:37.0 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 020.3 2:58.8 5.22 Dunder, R cc 1- Timotejs Messenger, 2- Osvaldo A.Boko, 3- Hankypanky Slander
25Dec25-8 Umåker sl 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.3 1:15.9 0:36.8 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 1 0:37.4 2:40.1 3.11 Dunder, R cc 1- Funny Guy, 2- Seven Mounds, 3- Timotejs NiceTime
26Nov25-7 Romme ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:14.5 0:37.5 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 20.2 0:37.3 2:39.7 2.26 Dunder, R cc 1- In Thelligens, 2- Funny Guy, 3- Angel in the Sky
08Nov25-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.9 1:12.1 0:36.7 0:36.7 2:37.1 FIN 0 1:58.5 5.40 Jepson, C cc 1- Lonely Nights, 2- Griffin Kronos, 3- Mellby Note
04Oct25-8 Boden ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.3 1:14.4 0:36.5 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 30.7 0:37.4 2:40.0 3.62 Dunder, R cc 1- Flash Express, 2- Peek a Boo Poof, 3- Funny Guy

6 DELICIOUS SCOTCH 2140-6 Trainer: Maria Sahlgren Randerstedt (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $581
2025 1 0 0 0 $323
Life 19 3 2 1 $23,6237, bay mare, by Villiam - Blended Scotch - Super Photo Kosmos Driver: Ida Olsson (5-0-0-1, 0%)

13Jan26-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:15.8 0:36.9 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 60.8 0:37.9 2:42.3 66.45 Olsson, I cc 1- Ida Godiva, 2- Xanthis Jones, 3- Howtobehave W.F.
28Dec25-9 Bergsåker ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.8 1:14.7 0:37.8 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 82.5 0:38.3 2:43.9 17.40 Olsson, I cc 1- Catchtwentytwo, 2- Orlando Vox, 3- Leland P.Hill
30Oct25-13 Bergsåker sl 2140/9 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.4 2:53.2 No Bets Olsson, I – –
20Jul23-10 Östersund ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.7 1:12.9 0:37.7 0:36.9 2:01.2 FIN 71.2 0:37.3 2:02.4 4.71 Linderoth, P cC 1- Ektara, 2- Flap Motor, 3- Johanna Hall
03Jul23-1 Dannero ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:39.2 1:17.1 0:37.7 2:43.0 FIN 42 0:38.2 2:45.0 23.02 Linderoth, P cC 1- Big Success, 2- The Real Ragnar, 3- Exhibition

7 TROOPER 2140-7 Trainer: Jessika Sidbäck (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 2 1 0
Life 23 7 3 0 $25,1307, bay brown gelding, by One too Many - Inez Fri - Fast Photo Driver: Jessika Sidbäck (5-1-1-0, 20%)

10Dec25-8 Bergsåker sl 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:41.0 1:20.5 0:38.6 0:39.3 2:49.9 FIN 1 0:39.3 2:49.9 2.60 Sidbäck, J cc 1- Trooper, 2- Zorina C., 3- Brimstone
18Nov25-11 Bergsåker ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.4 1:18.4 0:37.8 0:38.2 2:43.7 FIN 71.3 0:38.2 2:45.0 5.24 Sidbäck, J cc 1- Flashing Lights, 2- Blaze Gold, 3- Story of My Life
19Aug25-7 Solänget ft 2640/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.7 1:21.5 0:39.1 3:27.9 FIN 50.8 0:39.5 3:28.7 8.90 Sidbäck, J cc 1- Rendezvous Zon, 2- Mister Twister, 3- Barolo Gel
31Jul25-1 Bergsåker ft 2160/10 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:38.9 1:16.6 0:36.4 0:37.3 2:41.3 FIN 20.7 0:37.5 2:42.0 No Bets Sidbäck, J cc 1- Ice Pack, 2- Trooper, 3- Battleship Chains
26May25-7 Östersund ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.7 1:13.0 0:37.5 0:36.9 2:01.1 FIN 02.1 0:37.5 2:03.2 11.02 Sidbäck, J cc 1- Miracolosa, 2- Fiores Arc, 3- Cleveland Broline

8 PHOENIX WIBB 2140-8 Trainer: Tomas B Nilsson (12-0-0-2, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 10 0 0 1 $6,481
Life 29 3 0 3 $24,9586, bay gelding, by Raja Mirchi - Miss Gladiator - Broadway Hall Driver: Susanne H Osterling (11-0-0-0, 0%)

11Jan26-9 Östersund ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:16.5 0:36.1 0:37.5 2:03.2 FIN 51.1 0:37.9 2:04.3 12.14 Djuse, M cc 1- R.K.Dynamit, 2- Dats Pepino, 3- Heavenly in Love
04Dec25-3 Östersund ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:12.8 0:36.8 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 52.7 0:37.8 2:41.7 36.57 Osterling, S cc 1- Justin Bieber Sisu, 2- Ladys Nite K., 3- Warhol
21Nov25-9 Östersund ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.8 1:15.4 0:36.6 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 63.5 0:38.3 2:44.1 4.34 Florhed, O Cc 1- Adele Gel, 2- Staro Roseway, 3- Game of Trot
26Aug25-6 Östersund ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.2 1:13.4 0:38.6 0:37.1 2:38.7 FIN 04.6 0:38.1 2:43.3 2.03 Nilsson, T Cc 1- Hygihak, 2- Livinlikeaprincess, 3- Casino Vendil
08Aug25-4 Östersund ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 43.1 0:37.9 2:45.5 13.14 Wäjersten, D Cc 1- Good Habit, 2- Walker N.O., 3- Cleveland Broline

9 ROOSEVELT* 2140-9 Trainer: Ola Åsebö (8-1-1-0, 13%)
2026 2 1 1 0 $6,460
2025 15 1 1 3 $10,009
Life 27 4 3 4 $29,2115, black gelding, by Ready Cash - Carolina Reaper - Muscle Hill Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (115-20-20-14, 17%)

13Jan26-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:15.3 0:36.9 0:37.5 2:40.5 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:40.5 5.15 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Roosevelt, 2- Wing Profile, 3- Wilander
04Jan26-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:17.5 0:37.5 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 20.2 0:38.3 2:44.1 8.33 Ohlsson, U cc 1- What a Magic, 2- Roosevelt, 3- Rajadhiraja
02Nov25-6 Orkla ft 2900 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:39.1 2:32.4 17.35 Braekken, E – –
13Oct25-4 Orkla ft 1800 Auto Std 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:37.4 1:58.5 5.77 Braekken, E – –
01Sep25-6 Orkla ft 2300 Auto Std 1:56.1 FIN d 1:56.3 9.48 Dalen, D – –

10 CATCHTWENTYTWO 2140-10 Trainer: Elin Johansson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $850
2025 28 1 2 3 $16,990
Life 61 3 3 5 $29,5668, bay mare, by Orlando Vici - Vanity - Olimede Driver: Mats E Djuse (107-17-14-17, 16%)

21Jan26-8 Bergsåker ft 2640/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:16.9 0:36.5 0:38.0 3:21.0 FIN 03.3 0:38.7 3:24.3 18.74 Ivarsson, J cc 1- Da Vinci Face, 2- What a Magic, 3- Eightpack
13Jan26-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:15.3 0:36.9 0:37.5 2:40.5 FIN 51.1 0:37.7 2:41.6 8.91 Djuse, M cc 1- Roosevelt, 2- Wing Profile, 3- Wilander
28Dec25-9 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.8 1:14.7 0:37.8 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:41.4 23.42 Jonsson, C cc 1- Catchtwentytwo, 2- Orlando Vox, 3- Leland P.Hill
19Dec25-8 Bergsåker ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.0 1:18.5 0:36.3 0:37.8 2:45.1 FIN 81.7 0:38.6 2:46.8 79.26 Florhed, O cc 1- Exklusiva Liss, 2- Boba Fett, 3- Samedayasmilla
10Dec25-3 Bergsåker ft 2640/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:15.9 0:38.9 0:38.0 3:20.6 FIN d 1:56.3 74.47 Wäjersten, O cc 1- Illusion of Joy, 2- Lizmark, 3- S.G.Dangerous

11 ANNUNCIO HELVIN 2140-11 Trainer: Robert Skoglund (16-5-2-0, 31%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 8 1 0 3 $7,590
Life 33 5 2 6 $26,6276, light bay gelding, by Nuncio - Mombasa Bi - Supergill Driver: Robert Skoglund (8-3-0-0, 38%)

12Jan26-9 Umåker ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.6 1:18.4 0:39.1 0:38.8 2:46.1 FIN 01.5 0:38.8 2:47.6 40.25 Skoglund, R cc 1- Megamind Sisu, 2- Speedy Söderhill, 3- Höwings Brodde
01Jul25-9 Lycksele ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.9 2:43.8 FIN d 2:32.4 12.25 Skoglund, R cc 1- Guvenör Godiva, 2- Hjalmar Xpress, 3- Francis Coccola
01Jul25-2 Lycksele ft 1640/10 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:37.4 2:02.9 FIN 30.7 0:37.7 2:03.6 14.71 Skoglund, R cc 1- Ozark Boko, 2- Game of Trot, 3- Annuncio Helvin
27Jun25-5 Lycksele sl 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.7 2:45.9 FIN 63.9 0:39.6 2:49.8 14.26 Skoglund, R cc 1- Pommac W.F., 2- Powhatan U.S., 3- Sara J.E.
09May25-6 Dannero ft 1640/7 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:37.2 1:15.0 0:37.4 2:04.3 FIN 02.4 0:38.6 2:06.7 7.84 Skoglund, R cc 1- Oh Cean, 2- One Chance More, 3- Choice of Caviar

12 BAROLO GEL 2140-12 Trainer: Henrik Svensson (19-2-1-3, 11%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $807
2025 15 1 0 2 $12,425
Life 38 2 2 4 $27,4786, bay brown gelding, by Uncle Lasse - Tanya Gel - Adrian Chip Driver: Henrik Svensson (31-4-4-6, 13%)

21Jan26-9 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:39.7 1:17.4 0:37.3 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 60.7 0:38.2 2:43.7 24.95 Svensson, H cc 1- Grand Safari, 2- Dilemma, 3- Fabulous Boy
13Jan26-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:15.3 0:36.9 0:37.5 2:40.5 FIN d 2:32.4 10.72 Svensson, H cc 1- Roosevelt, 2- Wing Profile, 3- Wilander
25Nov25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:14.3 0:38.0 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 02.3 0:38.1 2:43.0 31.12 Svensson, H cc 1- Ebbot Rice, 2- Tulinas Eddie, 3- Glory Forever
28Sep25-7 Dannero ft 2640/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:38.8 1:15.0 0:38.0 3:22.2 FIN d 1:58.5 3.19 Svensson, H cc 1- Exhibition, 2- Secret Celebration, 3- Bella Ragazza
11Sep25-8 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.7 1:16.3 0:34.9 0:36.7 2:38.6 FIN 41.5 0:37.4 2:40.1 28.14 Svensson, H cc 1- Punchboard, 2- Neymar Boko, 3- Alfred Zonett

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V65-6 LD-2 V4-4
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 200 m
Home stretch width: 21,5 m
Back stretch width: 21 m
Meetings/year: 59
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Fördel Treåriga

3YO & older.  + 20 meters for . 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 8:49 AM Eastern /7:49 AM Central /5:49 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 HELLA VENDIL 2140-1 Trainer: Tamara Skutnabb (10-1-1-0, 10%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, bay mare, by Mosaique Face - Vapour Trail - From Above Driver: Tamara Skutnabb (7-0-2-0, 0%)

13Jan26-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.7 2:54.4 No Bets Skutnabb, T – –

2 HEXAGON VENDIL 2140-2 Trainer: Lars Holm (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $8073, bay brown gelding, by Perfect Spirit - Symmetric - Scarlet Knight Driver: Ingvar Nyberg (8-1-1-1, 13%)

11Aug25-1 Bergsåker ft 1640/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:41.3 2:15.4 FIN 46.6 0:43.3 2:22.0 3.08 Pettersson, T cc 1- Kålle, 2- Global Hades, 3- Briljant Töll
31Jul25-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.6 2:49.7 No Bets Holm, L – –
11Mar25-14 Bergsåker ft 2160/1 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:43.3 3:07.2 No Bets Holm, L – –

3 KEN 2160-1 Trainer: Elin Johansson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 7 0 0 0 $1,130
Life 8 0 0 0 $1,2926, bay brown gelding, by Ken Warkentin - Haute Couture F. - Viking Kronos Driver: Mats E Djuse (107-17-14-17, 16%)

13Jan26-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.4 1:20.5 0:36.0 0:38.6 2:46.8 FIN d 2:32.4 56.23 Lilius, M cc 1- Beau Fille, 2- Nelly Furtado Sisu, 3- Prinsessans Komet
19Dec25-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.3 1:19.3 0:39.6 0:39.3 2:48.2 FIN 010.7 0:41.8 2:58.9 110.11 Florhed, O cc 1- Win Wood, 2- L'avenir Y., 3- Shivers
10Dec25-5 Bergsåker sl 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.8 0:40.1 0:39.9 2:50.8 FIN 05.7 0:41.2 2:56.5 82.89 Florhed, O cc 1- Perfect Girl Boko, 2- Smash is Smash, 3- Shivers
16Apr25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.3 1:19.5 0:37.1 0:38.7 2:45.9 FIN d 1:58.5 67.80 Pöllänen, R Cc 1- Sundbo Trift, 2- Youans Son, 3- Shurda L.E.
27Mar25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.6 1:18.3 0:36.3 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 018.2 0:42.6 3:02.3 60.56 Wäjersten, O Cc 1- Scotch Bonnet, 2- Suitable, 3- Gulangyu Island

4 LIVIN ON THE TOP 2160-2 Trainer: Lars Nylander (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 2 0 1 0
Life 2 0 1 0 $9155, bay gelding, by Hard Livin - Staro Grapevine - Andover Hall Driver: Patrick Wickman (3-0-1-0, 0%)

04Sep25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:17.7 0:37.6 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN d 2:32.4 29.54 Nylander, L cc 1- Ajlexes MagicWoman, 2- Game Time, 3- Contezza T.P.
12Aug25-2 Solänget ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:39.5 1:19.0 0:39.8 2:50.4 FIN 20 0:39.8 2:50.4 6.04 Nylander, L cc 1- Wind Walker E., 2- Livin on the Top, 3- Tennessee
24Jul25-50 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.1 2:51.8 No Bets Nylander, L – –
03Nov24-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 1:58.5 No Bets Nylander, L – –
14Sep24-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:41.6 2:58.3 No Bets Florhed, O – –

5 GANGSTA LOVE 2160-3 Trainer: Tamara Skutnabb (10-1-1-0, 10%)
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $1614, bay gelding, by Love You - Grande de France - Univers de Pan Driver: Micael Melander (11-0-0-1, 0%)

21Jan26-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:19.1 0:36.9 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN 07.7 0:40.3 2:52.7 12.59 Skutnabb, T cc 1- Realize'em, 2- Katla Wibb, 3- Bumblebee Mi
04Jan26-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.6 2:53.8 No Bets Skutnabb, T – –
28Dec25-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 2:32.4 No Bets Skutnabb, T – –

6 EDDIE B.J. 2160-4 Trainer: Robert Skoglund (16-5-2-0, 31%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $1615, black gelding, by Executive Caviar - Gloire d'Inverne - Sugar Trader Driver: Robert Skoglund (8-3-0-0, 38%)

03Dec25-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.8 1:17.7 0:35.9 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 07.8 0:39.5 2:49.2 32.76 Skoglund, R cc 1- Hell of a Guy, 2- Alfred Gratien, 3- Prince A'lir
24Jul25-50 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.1 2:51.7 No Bets Skoglund, R – –

7 MILORD MADRIK (FR) 2160-5 Trainer: Robert Skoglund (16-5-2-0, 31%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 0 0
Life 7 0 0 0 $9544, bay gelding, by Ready Cash - Diva de Fael - Love You Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (115-20-20-14, 17%)

19Dec25-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.3 1:19.3 0:39.6 0:39.3 2:48.2 FIN 07.8 0:41.1 2:56.0 24.76 Skoglund, R cc 1- Win Wood, 2- L'avenir Y., 3- Shivers
05Dec25-3 Bollnäs ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:18.3 0:37.2 0:38.9 2:46.6 FIN 03.7 0:39.8 2:50.3 39.85 Skoglund, R cc 1- Havanna's Filur, 2- Hackels Lumiere, 3- Sphagnum Art
18Nov25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.9 1:19.2 0:38.3 0:38.6 2:45.2 FIN 011.8 0:41.3 2:57.0 53.13 Skoglund, R cc 1- Ultimate Scotch, 2- Shivers, 3- Lugnets Ametrin
09Nov25-8 Umåker ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.7 1:19.4 0:38.5 2:45.1 FIN 05.3 0:39.8 2:50.4 33.24 Skoglund, R cc 1- Marley Wania, 2- Shivers, 3- Arizona
15Oct25-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:40.0 2:51.3 No Bets Skoglund, R – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 200 m
Home stretch width: 21,5 m
Back stretch width: 21 m
Meetings/year: 59
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